Cadet Circuit Sabre female

Eislingen (GER) |nd |V| d uel \OphardtTeam

02.12.2017 “Msportevent

CORRECTION #2 Uiz
Participants

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ARG DE LA FUENTE LIO Valentina 2001 R F 1.9999 00846531 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

AUT TANZMEISTER Franziska 2004 R F 1.372 00843760 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

BLR GERMAN Victoria Minsk Trade Unions 2001 R F 1.141 00840392 yes
MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya Minsk Trade Unions 2003 R F 1.172 00840393 yes
RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna Minsk Trade Unions 2001 L F 1.38 00838250 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

CRO BALDO Zoe Marie MK Spada 2001 R F 1.116 00839386 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

CZE BECHYNOVA Karolina DDM serm Chomutov 2004 L F 1.457 00843196 yes
DRAHORADOVA Kristyna SK Houstka 2004 R F 1.9999 00846782 yes
ZRALIKOVA Natalie DDM serm Chomutov 2003 R F 1.9999 00843197 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

EGY SALEH Zeina 2004 R F 1.9999 00846778 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

ESP HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Elena CE-M 2001 F 1.371 00845905 yes
MARTINEZ FARGO Celia EHB-B 2001 R F 1.118 00844230 yes
MOLINERO Jana SAM-B 2002 R F 1.128 00842944 yes
MONTOYA Paula CE-M 2001 F 1.250 00845906 yes
SANGRO Beatriz CE-M 2001 F 1.9999 00846676 yes

5 Participants (5 present)
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Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

FRA AIME Amalia CHC Chatelaine 2002 R F 1.44 00840478 yes
ANCLADES Maylis TARBES 2001 R F 1.100 00843488 yes
CARRE Adele 04 PAU SECTION 2001 R F 1.364 00707550 yes
CLAPIER Faustine 2001 R F 1.133 00784143 yes
COUDERC Annah 26 MAISONS ALF 2002 R F 1.12 00786313 yes
DUMAS Marie 01 GEMENOS 2002 L F 1.142 00823446 yes
ESSOMBA Lorina 17 THIONVILLE 2002 R F 1.45 00841054 yes
FONDEUR Apolline 20 ORLEANS CE 2001 R F 1.131 00784045 yes
FREBAULT Jeanne 20 ORLEANS CE 2001 R F 1.121 00826968 yes
HILBERT Chloe THIONVILLE 2003 F 1.101 00845970 yes
KEHLI Zohra PARIS UC 2001 R F 1.174 00786148 yes
LAHAYE Flavie ILE ADAM CE 2001 R F 1.62 00725659 yes
LAPORTE Anna 25 TARBES ATE 2001 F 1.64 00719062 yes
LASBLEIZ Anna 23 DINARD LAMES 2001 R F 1.24 00840954 yes
LOBBENS Victorine 13 ROUBAIX CE 2001 R F 1.72 00840980 yes
MOUROUX Mathilde MAISONS ALF 2003 R F 1.253 00843487 yes
PELET Luna 08 THONON EC 2001 L F 1.53 00838454 yes
PERRIER Eleonore GEMENOS 2001 R F 1.90 00841049 yes
TORI Toscane CHARENTON 2004 F 1.63 00845976 yes
VULETIC Ornella 13 ROUBAIX CE 2002 R F 1.108 00843485 yes
20 Participants (20 present)

GBR ABRAM-MOORE Bea Truro Fencing Club 2003 R F 1.124 00843910 yes
CLEMENT Alex Russell Swords 2001 R F 1.347 00843645 yes
CORCORAN Erin 2002 R F 1.127 00840992 yes
FASHOKUN Maia Truro Fencing Club 2001 R F 1.31 00837181 yes
KHAN Aneesah North London SC 2002 F 1.242 00840781 yes
LLEWELLYN Elsie 2002 R F 1.79 00843696 yes
O'REILLY Hannah 2001 R F 1.126 00839632 yes
PHENNAH Stephanie Elizabeth Wrexham FC 2001 R F 1.236 00845297 yes
ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen Marshall Fencing Club 2002 R F 1.46 00841188 yes
STEWART Catriona Edinburgh FC 2001 F 1.238 00841186 yes
THOMSON Catriona 2001 R F 1.184 00840772 yes
WESTWELL Amy Russell Swords 2004 R F 1.230 00846085 yes
WOOD Molly Truro Fencing Club 2001 F 1.187 00837914 yes
YANG Lumeng Camden FC 2001 R F 1.145 00839674 yes
YANG Sophia wanyi Camden FC 2001 F 1.188 00839808 yes
15 Participants (15 present)

GER BELSNER Melanie NR OFC Bonn 2002 R F 1.439 00844213 yes
BRUNNER Emma FC Wurth Kunzelsau 2003 R F 1.442 00845651 yes
BUCHMANN Vivian WU TSG Eislingen 2002 R F 1.305 00838860 yes
BUCHNER Chayenne WU FC Wirth Kiinzelsau 2004 R F 1.9999 00843960 yes
CADAO Leonie BY FR Nirnberg 2004 R F 1.9999 00843961 yes
ClzIC Jana TSG Eislingen 2005 R F 1.9999 00846732 yes
FROMME Leonie MR Konigsbacher SC 2002 R F 1.458 00839074 yes
GERT Nicole TSV Bayer Dormagen 2004 R F 1.9999 00846723 yes
GRAUDINS Victoria MTV Mainz 2005 L F 1.393 00845520 yes
HARTMANN Kora Jasmin FC Wurth Kunzelsau 2004 R F 1.9999 00846729 yes
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Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present
HERBON Felice TSV Bayer Dormagen 2004 R F 1.9999 00846719 yes
HERMANN Jasmin FC Wurth Kunzelsau 2004 R F 1.9999 00846725 yes
HEUBEL Charlotte TV Wetzlar 2002 R F 1.9999 00846716 yes
HIRSCHFELD Anastasija TSG Eislingen 2005 R F 1.9999 00846724 yes
HOOGSTRA Michelle NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2003 R F 1.272 00843794 yes
HORNAK Alina FC Tauberbischofshei 2003 R F 1.190 00845650 yes
JEDAMZIK Victoria TSV Bayer Dormagen 2004 L F 1.9999 00846731 yes
KAHN Alina MR Konigsbacher SC 2002 R F 1.449 00844234 yes
KERSCHBAUM Johanna MR Konigsbacher SC 2002 R F 1.207 00839072 yes
KRAMER Violetta WU TSG Eislingen 2002 R F 1.274 00839021 yes
KUHN Shannen WU TSG Eislingen 2001 R F 1.166 00703379 yes
KURTH Emily NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2001 R F 1.111 00727949 yes
KUSIAN Miriam TSV Bayer Dormagen 2004 R F 1.9999 00846721 yes
KUZMIN Tais BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2002 R F 1.191 00838856 yes
LACKMANN Xenia BS TV Achern FA 2004 R F 1.160 00842549 yes
LECHEL Annika WU FC Waurth Kiinzelsau 2002 R F 1.162 00838859 yes
LUEDEKE Nora TV Wetzlar 2004 R F 1.9999 00846718 yes
MASCHKE Clara WU TSG Eislingen 2002 R F 1.284 00838185 yes
MEMMLER Johanna MV PSV Rostock 2002 R F 1.319 00839061 yes
NEUMANN Sina TSV Bayer Dormagen 2004 R F 1.9999 00846715 yes
SCHEMP Dana TSG Eislingen 2005 R F 1.9999 00846717 yes
SCHILLINGER Ylvi BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2002 R F 1.58 00838857 yes
SCHMID Finja WU TSG Eislingen 2004 R F 1.459 00843831 yes
SCHNEIDER Annemarie NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2003 R F 1.436 00843795 yes
SCHOCH Sophie TV Wetzlar 2003 R F 1.9999 00846720 yes
SCHYMCZYK Zoe NR Fechtzentrum Solingen e.V. 2003 R F 1.235 00843907 yes
STAPF Vienna WU FC Wirth Kiinzelsau 2001 R F 1.113 00836534 yes
STEIN Amy NR Fechtzentrum Solingen e.V. 2002 R F 1.212 00841582 yes
STRAUB Fanny WU FC Waurth Kiinzelsau 2003 R F 1.9999 00841149 yes
THEISEN Christin MR Konigsbacher SC 2002 R F 1.304 00839073 yes
TREFFKORN Celina WU TSG Eislingen 2001 L F 1.271 00703376 yes
TREFFKORN Lea Sophie TSG Eislingen 2005 R F 1.9999 00846726 yes
TROMPETA Luisa NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2003 R F 1.306 00842518 yes
TUNCER Nadja FC Wurth Kunzelsau 2003 R F 1.9999 00846713 yes
WALDER Greta NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2003 R F 1.9999 00843793 yes
WEBER Christine WU FC Wirth Kiinzelsau 2003 R F 1.9999 00841150 yes
WEILAND Kerstin NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2002 R F 1.286 00838862 yes
ZIOB Laura TV Wetzlar 2004 R F 1.9999 00846714 yes
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HUN BATHORY Kata Vasas 2002 R F 1.161 00842724 yes
BATTAI Sugar Katinka TFSE 2003 R F 1.18 00842722 yes
BEVIZ Dorottya GEAC 2002 R F 1.117 00843464 yes
FELFOLDI Kata UTE 2001 R F 1.159 00837885 yes
FENYOSI Zita VASAS 2003 F 1.29 00845703 yes
JANKOVICS Anna UTE 2002 F 1.33 00840622 yes
KELEMEN Adel UTE 2001 F 1.92 00840231 yes
KOTAN Adrienn UTE 2001 R F 1.80 00837884 yes
MADE Reka NTE 2001 F 1.25 00840624 yes
MISSURAI Palma GEAC 2003 F 1.198 00844436 yes
NAGY Valentina BVSC 2001 R F 1.6 00838000 yes
PAPAI Viktoria Zoe UTE 2004 F 1.115 00840628 yes
POTZ-NAGY Fanni BVSC 2001 R F 1.78 00840232 yes
SZAKATS Zsuzsanna UTE 2002 R F 1.215 00845563 yes
SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia UTE 2001 R F 1.14 00837883 yes
SZUCS Luca BVSC 2002 R F 1.34 00843457 yes
TOTH Rebeka Vasas 2002 R F 1.314 00842723 yes
URBAN Luca BVSC 2003 F 1.279 00845698 yes
VARGA Emilia TFSE 2002 L F 191 00843458 yes
19 Participants (19 present)

ITA ANDALORO Diletta 2001 R F 1.264 00844473 yes
ARRU Isabella 2001 R F 1.156 00843148 yes
BONO Gaia 2002 R F 1.134 00840575 yes
BURLI Francesca 2003 R F 1.83 00845439 yes
CARDI Angelica 2002 R F 1.9999 00846623 yes
CARELLA Gaia Pia 2002 R F 1.28 00840621 yes
COLONNA Margherita 2004 R F 1.136 00840941 yes
COTOLONI Martina 2002 R F 1.61 00841126 yes
DI CARLO Alessia 2001 R F 1.36 00840580 yes
FUSETTI Benedetta 2002 R F 1.40 00842993 yes
GIOVANNELLI Vally 2001 R F 1.21 00838076 yes
ISANI Maria Ludovica 2001 R F 1.9999 00838535 yes
JABOLI Virginia 2001 L F 1.9999 00842992 yes
PARMEGGIANI Eugenia 2002 R F 1.154 00845440 yes
SCISCIOLO Federica Maria 2001 R F 1.9999 00838536 yes
SIMONELLI Giulia 2001 R F 1.9999 00842448 yes
TARICCO Benedetta 2001 R F 1.15 00839409 yes
VARRIALE Viviana 2001 R F 1.163 00839117 yes
VESTIDELLO Maddalena 2001 R F 1.60 00843145 yes
VIALE Chiara 2001 R F 1.170 00839118 yes
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JPN ABE Satomi 2001 R F 1.9999 00846545 yes
KAWAKAMI Aina 2001 L F 1.9999 00846538 yes
KURODA Honoka 2001 R F 1.109 00842707 yes
NAGASAKI Shoko 2003 L F 1.9999 00846544 yes
SAKAI Sayuri 2001 R F 1.444 00845431 yes
SATO Merushii 2002 R F 1.221 00845322 yes
UEDA Akane 2001 R F 1.9999 00846543 yes
YAMAGUCHI Suzuna 2001 R F 1.9999 00846540 yes
YAMASHITA Saki 2002 R F 1.9999 00846542 yes
9 Participants (9 present)

NED BUITENHUIS Marleen s.v. Porthos 2001 L F 15 00841384 yes
CHIANG Enli S.v. Surtout 2004 F 1.158 00841710 yes
GROZEVA Ines s.v. P.S.V. Eindhoven 2003 R F 1.112 00842902 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

POL BARTOSZ Roksana Dragon Lodz 2002 R F 1.183 00840185 yes
BORKOWSKA Weronika UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN 2001 R F 1.404 00835657 yes
CIESLAR Julia Zaglebiowski Klub Szerm 2002 R F 1.148 00840450 yes
GALECKA Natalia AZS AWF Warszawa 2002 R F 1.229 00840403 yes
HADJ BACHIR Aischa KKSz Konin 2002 F 1.398 00840374 yes
KOZIEL Klaudia TMS Sosnhowiec 2003 F 1.389 00842831 yes
KOZLOWSKA Aniela UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN 2005 F 1.321 00842816 yes
LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna TMS Sosnowiec 2004 F 1.327 00842821 yes
MALGREM Klaudia UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN 2003 R F 1.320 00840434 yes
NOWICKA Malgorzata TMS Sosnhowiec 2002 R F 1.329 00842883 yes
OUDEJANS Maria AZS AWF Warszawa 2001 F 1.391 00842817 yes
PAPUZINSKA Alicja KKSz Konin 2001 R F 1.226 00840215 yes
PORADA Paulina TMS Sosnowiec 2004 F 1.9999 00842828 yes
PORADA Zuzanna TMS Sosnhowiec 2004 F 1.9999 00842829 yes
ROMANCZYK Aleksandra UKS Riposta Olsztyn 2001 R F 1.386 00835645 yes
ROWINSKA Emilia AZS AWF Warszawa 2002 R F 1.125 00838048 yes
SKONIECZNA Daria AZS AWF Warszawa 2002 F 1.330 00842818 yes
WALERIANCZYK Weronika KKSz Konin 2001 R F 1.231 00838045 yes
WYSOCKA Natalia KKSz Konin 2001 R F 1.245 00838046 yes
ZAJAC Ewa TMS Sosnhowiec 2003 F 1.246 00842820 yes
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ROU BADEA Maria CSA Steaua Bucuresti 2004 R F 1.130 00843271 yes
BOTEZATU Ana Maria CSM Brasov 2004 R F 1.119 00844008 yes
CHIRCA Delia CSTA Bucuresti 2001 R F 1.107 00843266 yes
CIOBANU Roberta CS Dinamo Bucuresti 2003 R F 1.67 00844852 yes
DANCIU Vanessa CSM Brasov 2003 R F 1.105 00844010 yes
IACOB Emma ACS DUEL BUC 2002 R F 1.56 00843163 yes
IACOB Felicia CSA Steaua Bucuresti 2001 R F 1.32 00838285 yes
LUTEA Tania CSA Steaua Bucuresti 2001 R F 1.85 00838284 yes
MATEI Maria CS Dinamo Bucuresti 2001 R F 1.55 00841395 yes
MOROIANU Laura CS Dinamo Bucuresti 2003 R F 1.192 00844853 yes
NEACSU Mara CS Dinamo Bucuresti 2001 R F 1.98 00843269 yes
PANTIS llinca CS RIPOSTA 2003 L F 1.7 00842011 yes
SERBAN Denisa CSA Steaua Bucuresti 2004 R F 1.143 00843272 yes
13 Participants (13 present)

RUS AFANASYEVA Alexandra National team 2001 R F 1.52 00840068 yes
CHURASHOVA Valentina 2003 L F 1.95 00843992 yes
DROZD Darya National team 2001 R F 1.13 00838093 yes
KARELOVA Svetlana National team 2001 R F 1.42 00842667 yes
KHARLAMOVA Elizaveta 2003 R F 1.302 00845575 yes
KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina 2001 R F 1.30 00839004 yes
KOBZEVA Valeria National team 2001 R F 1.35 00840585 yes
KUDRIAVTSEVA Daria National team 2001 R F 1.150 00841415 yes
KURZINA Elizaveta National team 2001 L F 1.37 00841409 yes
LISINA Alena National team 2001 R F 1.147 00844062 yes
MONUKHOVA Daria National team 2002 R F 1.97 00844060 yes
SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya National team 2001 R F 1.16 00839009 yes
12 Participants (12 present)

SGP CHAN Leanne Hui-Wen ASG 2002 L F 1.77 00845767 yes
CHONG Ying Xuan Calista ASG 2003 R F 1.203 00845763 yes
LOH Alexis ASG 2002 R F 1.89 00845761 yes
LOO Heidi Yan Kay ASG 2003 R F 1.96 00845762 yes
TAN Kai Li Christine 2002 L F 1.283 00844560 yes
5 Participants (5 present)

SLO GASPERLIN Hana SAB Kamnik 2002 L F 1.194 00842735 yes
SUSTERSIC Anastazija SAB Kamnik 2001 R F 1.315 00839864 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

TUR AYDOGAN Delfinsu Bursa Ferdi 2003 R F 1.9999 00844026 yes
CAKIR Aylin Bursa Ferdi 2001 R F 1.9 00838897 yes
ERBIL Nisanur Samsun Eskrim SK 2003 R F 1.201 00846131 yes
GUR Bilge Su Bursa Ferdi 2004 R F 1.9999 00846792 yes
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin Izmir Buyuksehir Bel SK 2001 R F 1.99 00844015 yes
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UKR GONTSOVA Daria Nikolaev 2002 R F 14 00838882 yes
SMYRNOVA Anna KIEW 2002 R F 1.153 00841775 yes
VASENKO Dariia Musketeer Odessa 2002 R F 1.207 00835877 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

USA ANGLADE Alexis USA 2001 R F 1.17 00837778 yes
BERMAN Stella 2002 R F 1.218 00845373 yes
DOHERTY Maverick 2001 F 1.50 00840082 yes
FAHRI Monir 2002 R F 1.47 00836586 yes
GOUHIN Chloe 2002 R F 151 00845264 yes
GREENBAUM Atara 2002 R F 1.70 00841711 yes
HIRSCH Sydney 2001 R F 1.8 00840922 yes
HOFFMAN lIsa 2001 R F 1.9999 00846711 yes
JENKINS Morgan 2001 R F 1.74 00836752 yes
JENKINS Ryan 2001 R F 1.102 00836751 yes
JOHNSON Honor 2003 R F 1.10 00842509 yes
LI Anna 2002 R F 1.181 00843951 yes
MILLER Sky 2002 R F 1.9999 00845266 yes
MOYA Keona 2002 R F 1.75 00843866 yes
NGUYEN Thea 2001 R F 1.9999 00846705 yes
PALMER Kristen 2001 L F 1.9999 00846571 yes
PARKER Abigale 2001 R F 1.123 00843864 yes
STRZALKOWSKI Aleksandra 2002 R F 1.27 00844086 yes
WHANG Rebecca 2002 R F 1.76 00844253 yes
YUN Maya 2003 R F 1.9999 00846645 yes

20 Participants (20 present)

22 Nations, 229 Participants (229 present)

© Ophardt Team Sportevent

\ Ophardt Team License: Martin Schreiber
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
\ Sportevent 02.12.2017 17:58

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org



Cadet Circuit

Eislingen (GER)
02.12.2017

OFFICIAL

Sabre female
Individuel 0
ul7

phardt Team
portevent

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
1. 1004 148.0 UKR GONTSOVA Daria Nikolaev F yes
2. 1005 131.0 NED BUITENHUIS Marleen s.v. Porthos F yes
3. 1 006 130.0 HUN NAGY Valentina BVSC F yes
4, 1007 127.0 ROU PANTIS llinca CS RIPOSTA F yes
5. 1008 124.0 USA HIRSCH Sydney F yes
6. 1009 110.0 TUR CAKIR Aylin Bursa Ferdi F yes
7. 1010 107.0 USA JOHNSON Honor F yes
8. 1012 102.0 FRA COUDERC Annah 26 MAISONS ALF F yes
9. 1013 102.0 RUS DROZD Darya National team F yes
10. 1014 96.0 HUN SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia UTE F yes
11. 1015 96.0 ITA TARICCO Benedetta F yes
12. 1016 94.0 RUS SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya National team F yes
13. 1017 92.0 USA ANGLADE Alexis USA F yes
14. 1018 90.0 HUN BATTAI Sugar Katinka TFSE F yes
15. 1021 84.0 ITA GIOVANNELLI Vally F yes
16. 1024 69.0 FRA LASBLEIZ Anna 23 DINARD LAMES F yes
17. 1025 69.0 HUN MADE Reka NTE F yes
18. 1027 68.0 USA STRZALKOWSKI Aleksandra F yes
19. 1028 58.0 ITA CARELLA Gaia Pia F yes
20. 1029 57.0 HUN FENYOSI Zita VASAS F yes
21. 1030 54.0 RUS KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina F yes
22. 1031 540 GBR FASHOKUN Maia Truro Fencing Club F yes
23. 1032 52.0 ROU IACOB Felicia CSA Steaua Bucuresti F yes
24. 1033 51.0 HUN JANKOVICS Anna UTE F yes
25. 1034 51.0 HUN SZUCS Luca BVSC F yes
26. 1035 50.0 RUS KOBZEVA Valeria National team F yes
27. 1036 50.0 ITA DI CARLO Alessia F yes
28. 1037 49.0 RUS KURZINA Elizaveta National team F yes
29. 1038 47.0 BLR RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna Minsk Trade Unions F yes
30. 1040 44.0 ITA  FUSETTI Benedetta F yes
31. 1042 41.0 RUS KARELOVA Svetlana National team F yes
32. 1044 40.0 FRA AIME Amalia CHC Chatelaine F yes
33. 1045 40.0 FRA ESSOMBA Lorina 17 THIONVILLE F yes
34. 1046 40.0 GBR ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen Marshall Fencing Club F yes
35. 1047 38.0 USA FAHRI Monir F yes
36. 1050 35.0 USA DOHERTY Maverick F yes
37. 1051 35.0 USA GOUHIN Chloe F yes
38. 1052 35.0 RUS AFANASYEVA Alexandra National team F yes
39. 1053 340 FRA PELET Luna 08 THONON EC F yes
40. 1055 34.0 ROU MATEI Maria CS Dinamo Bucuresti F yes
41. 1056 33.0 ROU IACOBEmma ACS DUEL BUC F yes
42. 1058 31.0 GER SCHILLINGER Ylvi BN FC Tauberbischofsheim F yes
43. 1060 30.0 ITA VESTIDELLO Maddalena F yes
44, 1061 29.0 ITA COTOLONI Martina F yes
45. 1062 28.0 FRA LAHAYE Flavie ILE ADAM CE F yes
46. 1063 28.0 FRA TORI Toscane CHARENTON F yes
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47. 1064 28.0 FRA LAPORTE Anna 25 TARBES ATE F yes
48. 1067 25.0 ROU CIOBANU Roberta CS Dinamo Bucuresti F yes
49. 1070 24.0 USA GREENBAUM Atara F yes
50. 1072 22.0 FRA LOBBENS Victorine 13 ROUBAIX CE F yes
51. 1074 22.0 USA JENKINS Morgan F yes
52. 1075 22.0 USA MOYA Keona F yes
53. 1076 22.0 USA WHANG Rebecca F yes
54. 1077 22.0 SGP CHAN Leanne Hui-Wen ASG F yes
55. 1078 21.0 HUN POTZ-NAGY Fanni BVSC F yes
56. 1079 21.0 GBR LLEWELLYN Elsie F yes
57. 1080 21.0 HUN KOTAN Adrienn UTE F yes
58. 1083 20.0 ITA BURLI Francesca F yes
59. 1085 20.0 ROU LUTEA Tania CSA Steaua Bucuresti F yes
60. 1089 18.0 SGP LOH Alexis ASG F yes
61. 1090 18.0 FRA PERRIER Eleonore GEMENOS F yes
62. 1091 18.0 HUN VARGA Emilia TFSE F yes
63. 1092 18.0 HUN KELEMEN Adel UTE F yes
64. 1095 17.0 RUS CHURASHOVA Valentina F yes
65. 1096 17.0 SGP LOO Heidi Yan Kay ASG F yes
66. 1097 17.0 RUS MONUKHOVA Daria National team F yes
67. 1098 17.0 ROU NEACSU Mara CS Dinamo Bucuresti F yes
68. 1099 17.0 TUR UNLUDAG Deniz Selin Izmir Buyuksehir Bel SK F yes
69. 1100 16.0 FRA ANCLADES Maylis TARBES F yes
70. 1101 16.0 FRA HILBERT Chloe THIONVILLE F yes
71. 1102 16.0 USA JENKINS Ryan F yes
72. 1105 16.0 ROU DANCIU Vanessa CSM Brasov F yes
73. 1107 16.0 ROU CHIRCA Delia CSTA Bucuresti F yes
74. 1108 15,0 FRA VULETIC Ornella 13 ROUBAIX CE F yes
75. 1109 15,0 JPN KURODA Honoka F yes
76. 1111 15.0 GER KURTH Emily NR TSV Bayer Dormagen F yes
77. 1112 15.0 NED GROZEVA Ines s.v. P.S.V. Eindhoven F yes
78. 1113 15.0 GER STAPF Vienna WU FC Wiurth Kiinzelsau F yes
79. 1115 15.0 HUN PAPAI Viktoria Zoe UTE F yes
80. 1116 15.0 CRO BALDO Zoe Marie MK Spada F yes
81. 1117 15.0 HUN BEVIZ Dorottya GEAC F yes
82. 1118 140 ESP MARTINEZ FARGO Celia EHB-B F yes
83. 1119 14.0 ROU BOTEZATU Ana Maria CSM Brasov F yes
84. 1121 140 FRA FREBAULT Jeanne 20 ORLEANS CE F yes
85. 1123 13.0 USA PARKER Abigale F yes
86. 1124 13.0 GBR ABRAM-MOORE Bea Truro Fencing Club F yes
87. 1125 13.0 POL ROWINSKA Emilia AZS AWF Warszawa F yes
88. 1126 13.0 GBR O'REILLY Hannah F yes
89. 1127 13.0 GBR CORCORAN Erin F yes
90. 1128 13.0 ESP MOLINERO Jana SAM-B F yes
91. 1130 13.0 ROU BADEA Maria CSA Steaua Bucuresti F yes
92. 1131 13.0 FRA FONDEUR Apolline 20 ORLEANS CE F yes
93. 1133 12.0 FRA CLAPIER Faustine F yes
94. 1134 120 ITA BONO Gaia F yes
95. 1136 12.0 ITA  COLONNA Margherita F yes
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96. 1141 12.0 BLR GERMAN Victoria Minsk Trade Unions F yes
97. 1142 11.0 FRA DUMAS Marie 01 GEMENOS F yes
98. 1143 11.0 ROU SERBAN Denisa CSA Steaua Bucuresti F yes
99. 1145 11.0 GBR YANG Lumeng Camden FC F yes
100. 1147 11.0 RUS LISINA Alena National team F yes
101. 1148 11.0 POL CIESLAR Julia Zaglebiowski Klub Szerm F yes
102. 1150 10.0 RUS KUDRIAVTSEVA Daria National team F yes
103. 1153 10.0 UKR SMYRNOVA Anna KIEW F yes
104. 1154 10.0 ITA PARMEGGIANI Eugenia F yes
105. 1156 10.0 ITA ARRU Isabella F yes
106. 1158 10.0 NED CHIANG Enli s.v. Surtout F yes
107. 1159 9.0 HUN FELFOLDI Kata UTE F yes
108. 1160 9.0 GER LACKMANN Xenia BS TV Achern FA F yes
109. 1161 9.0 HUN BATHORY Kata Vasas F yes
110. 1162 9.0 GER LECHEL Annika WU FC Waurth Kiinzelsau F yes
111. 1163 9.0 ITA VARRIALE Viviana F yes
112. 1166 9.0 GER KUHN Shannen WU TSG Eislingen F yes
113. 1170 9.0 ITA  VIALE Chiara F yes
114. 1172 9.0 BLR MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya Minsk Trade Unions F yes
115. 1174 8.0 FRA KEHLI Zohra PARIS UC F yes
116. 1181 8.0 USA Ll Anna F yes
117. 1183 8.0 POL BARTOSZ Roksana Dragon Lodz F yes
118. 1184 8.0 GBR THOMSON Catriona F yes
119. 1187 8.0 GBR WOOD Molly Truro Fencing Club F yes
120. 1188 8.0 GBR YANG Sophia wanyi Camden FC F yes
121. 1190 7.0 GER HORNAK Alina FC Tauberbischofshei F yes
122. 1191 7.0 GER KUZMIN Tais BN FC Tauberbischofsheim F yes
123. 1192 7.0 ROU MOROIANU Laura CS Dinamo Bucuresti F yes
124. 1194 6.0 SLO GASPERLIN Hana SAB Kamnik F yes
125. 1198 6.0 HUN MISSURAI Palma GEAC F yes
126. 1201 6.0 TUR ERBIL Nisanur Samsun Eskrim SK F yes
127. 1203 6.0 SGP CHONG Ying Xuan Calista ASG F yes
128. 1207 6.0 UKR VASENKO Dariia Musketeer Odessa F yes
129. 1207 6.0 GER KERSCHBAUM Johanna MR Konigshacher SC F yes
130. 1212 6.0 GER STEIN Amy NR Fechtzentrum Solingen e.V. F yes
131. 1215 6.0 HUN SZAKATS Zsuzsanna UTE F yes
132. 1218 5.0 USA BERMAN Stella F yes
133. 1221 5.0 JPN  SATO Merushii F yes
134. 1226 5.0 POL PAPUZINSKA Alicja KKSz Konin F yes
135. 1229 5.0 POL GALECKA Natalia AZS AWF Warszawa F yes
136. 1230 5.0 GBR WESTWELL Amy Russell Swords F yes
137. 1231 5.0 POL WALERIANCZYK Weronika KKSz Konin F yes
138. 1235 5.0 GER SCHYMCZYK Zoe NR Fechtzentrum Solingen e.V. F yes
139. 1236 5.0 GBR PHENNAH Stephanie Elizabeth Wrexham FC F yes
140. 1238 5.0 GBR STEWART Catriona Edinburgh FC F yes
141. 1242 5.0 GBR KHAN Aneesah North London SC F yes
142. 1245 5.0 POL WYSOCKA Natalia KKSz Konin F yes
143. 1246 5.0 POL ZAJAC Ewa TMS Sosnowiec F yes
144, 1250 4.0 ESP MONTOYA Paula CE-M F yes
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145. 1253 4.0 FRA MOUROUX Mathilde MAISONS ALF F yes
146. 1264 4.0 ITA  ANDALORO Diletta F yes
147. 1271 3.0 GER TREFFKORN Celina WU TSG Eislingen F yes
148. 1272 3.0 GER HOOGSTRA Michelle NR TSV Bayer Dormagen F yes
149. 1274 3.0 GER KRAMER Violetta WU TSG Eislingen F yes
150. 1279 3.0 HUN URBAN Luca BVSC F yes
151. 1283 3.0 SGP TAN Kai Li Christine F yes
152. 1284 3.0 GER MASCHKE Clara WU TSG Eislingen F yes
153. 1286 3.0 GER WEILAND Kerstin NR TSV Bayer Dormagen F yes
154. 1302 3.0 RUS KHARLAMOVA Elizaveta F yes
155. 1304 3.0 GER THEISEN Christin MR Konigshacher SC F yes
156. 1305 3.0 GER BUCHMANN Vivian WU TSG Eislingen F yes
157. 1306 3.0 GER TROMPETA Luisa NR TSV Bayer Dormagen F yes
158. 1314 3.0 HUN TOTH Rebeka Vasas F yes
159. 1315 3.0 SLO SUSTERSIC Anastazija SAB Kamnik F yes
160. 1319 3.0 GER MEMMLER Johanna MV PSV Rostock F yes
161. 1320 3.0 POL MALGREM Klaudia UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN F yes
162. 1321 3.0 POL KOZLOWSKA Aniela UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN F yes
163. 1327 3.0 POL LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna TMS Sosnowiec F yes
164. 1329 3.0 POL NOWICKA Malgorzata TMS Sosnowiec F yes
165. 1330 3.0 POL SKONIECZNA Daria AZS AWF Warszawa F yes
166. 1347 0.0 GBR CLEMENT Alex Russell Swords F yes
167. 1364 0.0 FRA CARRE Adele 04 PAU SECTION F yes
168. 1371 0.0 ESP HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Elena CE-M F yes
169. 1372 0.0 AUT TANZMEISTER Franziska F yes
170. 1386 0.0 POL ROMANCZYK Aleksandra UKS Riposta Olsztyn F yes
171. 1389 0.0 POL KOZIEL Klaudia TMS Sosnowiec F yes
172. 1391 0.0 POL OUDEJANS Maria AZS AWF Warszawa F yes
173. 1393 0.0 GER GRAUDINS Victoria MTV Mainz F yes
174. 1398 0.0 POL HADJ BACHIR Aischa KKSz Konin F yes
175. 1404 0.0 POL BORKOWSKA Weronika UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN F yes
176. 1436 0.0 GER SCHNEIDER Annemarie NR TSV Bayer Dormagen F yes
177. 1439 0.0 GER BELSNER Melanie NR OFC Bonn F yes
178. 1442 0.0 GER BRUNNER Emma FC Wurth Kunzelsau F yes
179. 1444 0.0 JPN  SAKAI Sayuri F yes
180. 1449 0.0 GER KAHN Alina MR Kdnigsbacher SC F yes
181. 1457 0.0 CZE BECHYNOVA Karolina DDM serm Chomutov F yes
182. 1458 0.0 GER FROMME Leonie MR Konigsbacher SC F yes
183. 1459 0.0 GER SCHMID Finja WU TSG Eislingen F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER CADAO Leonie BY FR Nirnberg F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER HERBON Felice TSV Bayer Dormagen F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER HIRSCHFELD Anastasija TSG Eislingen F yes
T 9 000 0.0 ARG DE LA FUENTE LIO Valentina F yes
T 9 000 0.0 TUR GUR Bilge Su Bursa Ferdi F yes
T 9 000 0.0 ITA  CARDI Angelica F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER STRAUB Fanny WU FC Wirth Kiinzelsau F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER HEUBEL Charlotte TV Wetzlar F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER JEDAMZIK Victoria TSV Bayer Dormagen F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER GERT Nicole TSV Bayer Dormagen F yes
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T 9 000 0.0 GER KUSIAN Miriam TSV Bayer Dormagen F yes
T 9 000 0.0 ESP SANGRO Beatriz CE-M F yes
T 9 000 0.0 JPN  YAMAGUCHI Suzuna F yes
T 9 000 0.0 JPN  NAGASAKI Shoko F yes
T 9 000 0.0 USA HOFFMAN lisa F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER WALDER Greta NR TSV Bayer Dormagen F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER LUEDEKE Nora TV Wetzlar F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER TREFFKORN Lea Sophie TSG Eislingen F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER WEBER Christine WU FC Wiurth Kiinzelsau F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER BUCHNER Chayenne WU FC Wirth Kiinzelsau F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER SCHEMP Dana TSG Eislingen F yes
T 9 000 0.0 POL PORADA Zuzanna TMS Sosnowiec F yes
T 9 000 0.0 JPN  ABE Satomi F yes
T 9 000 0.0 JPN  YAMASHITA Saki F yes
T 9 000 0.0 EGY SALEH Zeina F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER NEUMANN Sina TSV Bayer Dormagen F yes
T 9 000 0.0 JPN  UEDA Akane F yes
T 9 000 0.0 ITA  JABOLI Virginia F yes
T 9 000 0.0 USA YUN Maya F yes
T 9 000 0.0 POL PORADA Paulina TMS Sosnowiec F yes
T 9 000 0.0 CZE DRAHORADOVA Kristyna SK Houstka F yes
T 9 000 0.0 TUR AYDOGAN Delfinsu Bursa Ferdi F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER SCHOCH Sophie TV Wetzlar F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER CIZIC Jana TSG Eislingen F yes
T 9 000 0.0 USA PALMER Kristen F yes
T 9 000 0.0 ITA  SCISCIOLO Federica Maria F yes
T 9 000 0.0 USA MILLER Sky F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER HERMANN Jasmin FC Wurth Kunzelsau F yes
T 9 000 0.0 USA NGUYEN Thea F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER HARTMANN Kora Jasmin FC Wurth Kunzelsau F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER TUNCER Nadja FC Wurth Kunzelsau F yes
T 9 000 0.0 CZE ZRALIKOVA Natalie DDM serm Chomutov F yes
T 9 000 0.0 ITA  ISANI Maria Ludovica F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER ZIOB Laura TV Wetzlar F yes
T 9 000 0.0 JPN  KAWAKAMI Aina F yes
T 9 000 0.0 ITA  SIMONELLI Giulia F yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

Vadym Guttsayt - EFC Observer

Jo Rieg - Competition Manager
Olaf Kawald - Germany Fencing Federation
Martin Mindt - Organiser
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Participants
1 Vorrunde

2

02.12. 09:00

Direktausscheidung
02.12.11:40

Format

229 Participants

229 Participants

31 Pools 7 Pool size

2 Pools 6 Pool size

183 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

20.09% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 256

183 Qualifiers

Table of 256
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X3 min
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Vorrunde

Pool 1 09:00 | Piste 1

JENNINGS Patrick, GBR Rivington Park FC

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
HIRSCHFELD Anastasija GER TSG Eislingen 1 D2 D2 V5 D3 DO 1 12 28 0.167 -16 6.
BERMAN Stella USA 2 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 5 27 19 0.833 8 1.
GONTSOVA Daria UKR Nikolaev 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 27 16 0.667 11 3.
WEBER Christine GER FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau 4 V5 D4 V5 V5 D2 DO 3 21 24 0.500 -3 5.
NEACSU Mara ROU CS Dinamo Bucuresti 5 D3 DO DO D3 D2 D1 0 9 29 0.000 -20 7.
SATO Merushii JPN 6 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 D2 4 24 19 0.667 5 4,
MONUKHOVA Daria RUS National team 7 V5 D4 D4 V5 V5 V5 4 28 13 0.667 15 2.

Pool 2 09:00 | Piste 2

LOPEZ HIDALGO Rafael, ESP , PANOV Aleksey, GER MMX Fecht Club Pforzheim

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
HERBON Felice GER TSV Bayer Dormagen 2 21 28 0.333 -7
BUITENHUIS Marleen NED s.v. Porthos 5 29 16 0.833 13
SZAKATS Zsuzsanna HUN UTE 2 21 25 0.333 -4
BUCHNER Chayenne GER FC Wirth Kiinzelsau 1 16 29 0.167 -13
PAPUZINSKA Alicja POL KKSz Konin 5 26 16 0.833 10
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TUR Izmir Buyuksehir Bel SK 3 23 24 0.500 -1
LOO Heidi Yan Kay SGP ASG 3 24 22 0.500 2
Pool 3 09:00 | Piste 3
FERRARA Nicholas, USA

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
STEIN Amy GER Fechtzentrum Solingen e.V. 4 24 15 0.667 9 3.
GALECKA Natalia POL AZS AWF Warszawa 3 21 21 0.500 0 5.
NAGY Valentina HUN BVSC 5 29 12 0.833 17 1.
TREFFKORN Lea Sophie GER TSG Eislingen 0 5 30 0.000 -25 7.
ABE Satomi JPN 1 16 29 0.167 -13 6.
ANCLADES Maylis FRA TARBES 3 23 21 0.500 2 4,
CHURASHOVA Valentina RUS 5 27 17 0.833 10 2.
Pool 4 09:00 | Piste 4
FAUGIANA Gaspare, ITA, DEGEN Adrian, GER TSG Eislingen

Name Nation No. 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
KERSCHBAUM Johanna GER Kdnigsbacher SC 4 27 16 0.667 11 2.
WESTWELL Amy GBR Russell Swords 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
KELEMEN Adel HUN UTE 4 23 19 0.667 4 3.
LUEDEKE Nora GER TV Wetzlar 1 8 28 0.167 -20 6.
HILBERT Chloe FRA THIONVILLE 3 21 21 0.500 0 5.
PORADA Zuzanna POL TMS Sosnowiec 3 22 19 0.500 3 4,
PANTIS llinca ROU CS RIPOSTA 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.
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Pool 5 09:00 | Piste 5

SELIG Michael, GBR

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
CADAQO Leonie GER FR Nirnberg 1 D3 V5 V5 D3 DO 2 16 27 0.333 -11 5.
DANCIU Vanessa ROU CSM Brasov 2 V5 V5 D2 DO 3 19 22 0.500 -3 4.
HIRSCH Sydney USA 3 V5 V5 V6 6 30 7 1.000 23 1.
SCHEMP Dana GER TSG Eislingen 4 D4 D2 D4 D1 1 16 26 0.167 -10 6.
VARGA Emilia HUN TFSE 5 D3 D2 DO D2 D4 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.
VASENKO Dariia UKR Musketeer Odessa 6 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 5 27 18 0.833 9 2.
WALERIANCZYK Weronika POL KKSz Konin 7 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 D2 4 25 15 0.667 10 3.

Pool 6 09:00 | Piste 6

FEKETE-KOVACS Benedek, HUN Kertvaros

Name Nation V TD TR 11 I2 Place
SCHYMCZYK Zoe GER Fechtzentrum Solingen e.V. 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.
PERRIER Eleonore FRA GEMENOS 4 28 13 0.667 15 3.
JENKINS Ryan USA 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
WALDER Greta GER TSV Bayer Dormagen 2 19 23 0.333 -4 5.
CHONG Ying Xuan Calista SGP ASG 3 16 23 0.500 -7 4,
YAMASHITA Saki JPN 1 10 29 0.167 -19 6.
CAKIR Aylin TUR Bursa Ferdi 5 28 14 0.833 14 2.
Pool 7 09:00 | Piste 7
ALBRECHT Tom, FRA STRASBOURG UC

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
CHIRCA Delia ROU CSTA Bucuresti 6 30 12 1.000 18 1.
SALEH Zeina EGY 3 19 24 0.500 -5 4,
PHENNAH Stephanie Elizabeth GBR Wrexham FC 1 13 26 0.167 -13 6.
ERBIL Nisanur TUR Samsun Eskrim SK 3 23 20 0.500 3 3.
LOH Alexis SGP ASG 2 22 24 0.333 -2 5.
SCHMID Finja GER TSG Eislingen 1 9 28 0.167 -19 7.
JOHNSON Honor USA 5 29 11 0.833 18 A
Pool 8 09:00 | Piste 8
MAZUREK Jaroslaw, POL , EIFLER Ulrich, GER FC Tauberbischofsheim

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
FROMME Leonie GER Konigsbacher SC 1 15 28 0.167 -13 7.
STEWART Catriona GBR Edinburgh FC 1 14 25 0.167 -11 6.
LUTEA Tania ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 4 20 22 0.667 -2 3.
NEUMANN Sina GER TSV Bayer Dormagen 2 16 21 0.333 -5 5.
COUDERC Annah FRA MAISONS ALF 5 29 11 0.833 18 1.
KURODA Honoka JPN 3 25 20 0.500 5 4,
MISSURAI Palma HUN GEAC 5 26 18 0.833 8 2.
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Pool 9 09:00 | Piste 9

MATT Ryan, USA , BERGER David, GER TSV Weilheim

Name Nation No. 2 3 45 6 7 V IDTR 11 12 Place
KAHN Alina GER Kdnigsbacher SC 1 D4 V5 V5 3 25 20 0.500 5 4.
KHAN Aneesah GBR North London SC 2 D1 V5 V5 2 17 22 0.333 -5 5.
DROZD Darya RUS National team 3 D4 V5 V5 5 29 13 0.833 16 1.
VULETIC Ornella FRA ROUBAIX CE 4 V5 V5 V5 5 28 15 0.833 13 2.
KOTAN Adrienn HUN UTE 5 V5 5 27 15 0.833 12 3.
GASPERLIN Hana SLO SAB Kamnik 6 D1 1 11 25 0.167 -14 6.
UEDA Akane JPN 7 DO 0 3 30 0.000 -27 7.
Pool 10 09:00 | Piste 10
SANCROFT Jennifer-Eleanor, GBR

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
WYSOCKA Natalia POL KKSz Konin 1 16 26 0.167 -10
HOFFMAN llsa USA 4 25 19 0.667 6
KURTH Emily GER TSV Bayer Dormagen 4 27 18 0.667 9
DRAHORADOVA Kristyna CZE SK Houstka 0 6 30 0.000 -24
SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia HUN UTE 4 28 18 0.667 10
MOROIANU Laura ROU CS Dinamo Bucuresti 3 20 19 0.500 1
BURLI Francesca ITA 5 28 20 0.833 8
Pool 11 09:00 | Piste 11
BILGIN Begumhan, TUR EFE SK , OLIVEROS Gauthier, FRA ORLEANS CE

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
TARICCO Benedetta ITA 4 27 18 0.667 9
YUN Maya USA 5 29 18 0.833 11
GROZEVA Ines NED s.v. P.S.V. Eindhoven 4 27 23 0.667 4
ZAJAC Ewa POL TMS Sosnowiec 3 22 26 0.500 -4
NAGASAKI Shoko JPN 0 8 30 0.000 -22
KUZMIN Tais GER FC Tauberbischofsheim 4 25 17 0.667 8 .
LLEWELLYN Elsie GBR 1 19 25 0.167 -6 A
Pool 12 09:00 | Piste 12
SIMPSON Jamie, GBR

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
POTZ-NAGY Fanni HUN BVSC 5 29 19 0.833 10 2.
SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya RUS National team 5 27 16 0.833 11 1.
STAPF Vienna GER FC Wirth Kiinzelsau 2 18 24 0.333 -6 5.
LI Anna USA 4 25 16 0.667 9 3.
MONTOYA Paula ESP CE-M 4 24 17 0.667 7 4,
YAMAGUCHI Suzuna JPN 1 10 29 0.167 -19 6.
JABOLI Virginia ITA 0 18 30 0.000 -12 7.
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Pool 13 09:00 | Piste 13
CARLESCU BADEA Adrian, ROU , KLUGER Vincent, GER FSV Miilheim/Ruhr
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
SANGRO Beatriz ESP CE-M 1 DO D3 D1 V5 D4 1 17 26 0.167 -9 7.
MOUROUX Mathilde FRA MAISONS ALF 2 V5 D4 V5 D1 3 21 18 0.500 3 3.
HORNAK Alina GER FC Tauberbischofshei 3 V5 DO V5 D2 3 19 27 0.500 -8 5.
PAPAI Viktoria Zoe HUN UTE 4 V5 V5 DO D1 D3 2 18 24 0.333 -6 6.
ANGLADE Alexis USA USA 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 5 29 10 0.833 19 1.
CHAN Leanne Hui-Wen SGP ASG 6 D1 D1 D4 V5 3 21 24 0.500 -3 4,
PORADA Paulina POL TMS Soshowiec 7 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 24 20 0.667 4 2.
Pool 14 09:00 | Piste 14
GAL Lukasz, POL KKSz Konin
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
BALDO Zoe Marie CRO MK Spada 3 25 20 0.500 5 4.
BATTAI Sugar Katinka HUN TFSE 5 27 13 0.833 14 1.
YANG Sophia wanyi GBR Camden FC 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.
AYDOGAN Delfinsu TUR Bursa Ferdi 2 16 23 0.333 -7 6.
BRUNNER Emma GER FC Wurth Kunzelsau 3 21 24 0.500 -3 5.
ANDALORO Diletta ITA 4 24 18 0.667 6 3.
WHANG Rebecca USA 4 24 15 0.667 9 2.
Pool 15 09:00 | Piste 15
ROESINK Bela, NED Deventer SV , KOCK Lars Benedikt, GER TSV Bayer Dormagen
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
TREFFKORN Celina GER TSG Eislingen 2 23 24 0.333 -1 6.
MOYA Keona USA 4 21 16 0.667 5 2.
ZRALIKOVA Natalie CZE DDM serm Chomutov 1 13 29 0.167 -16 7.
KUSIAN Miriam GER TSV Bayer Dormagen 3 19 24 0.500 -5 5.
WOOD Molly GBR Truro Fencing Club 3 22 21 0.500 1 4,
BEVIZ Dorottya HUN GEAC 3 24 23 0.500 1 3.
GIOVANNELLI Vally ITA 5 28 13 0.833 15 1.
Pool 16 09:00 | Piste 16
VOROS Balint, HUN BVSC , KRAUS Leon, GER TSV Bayer Dormagen
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
HOOGSTRA Michelle GER TSV Bayer Dormagen 2 18 25 0.333 -7 5.
JENKINS Morgan USA 5 28 18 0.833 10 2.
LASBLEIZ Anna FRA DINARD LAMES 5 28 9 0.833 19 1.
CIZIC Jana GER TSG Eislingen 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.
THOMSON Catriona GBR 1 20 27 0.167 -7 6.
MARTINEZ FARGO Celia ESP EHB-B 3 22 23 0.500 -1 4,
SCISCIOLO Federica Maria ITA 5 25 15 0.833 10 3.
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Cadet Circuit Sabre female

Eislingen (GER) Individuel R Ophardt Team
02.12.2017 N Sportevent

CORRECTION #1

ul7

Pool 17 09:00 | Piste 17

DOMINIK Grzegorz, POL

Name Nation 2 3 45 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
KRAMER Violetta GER TSG Eislingen 1 V5 DO 3 20 21 0.500 -1
CARDI Angelica ITA 2 D1 D21 16 29 0.167 -13
GREENBAUM Atara USA 3 V5 V5 6 30 11 1.000 19
SCHOCH Sophie GER TV Wetzlar 4 D1 D01 8 28 0.167 -20
KEHLI Zohra FRA PARIS UC 5 V5 V5 4 21 16 0.667 5
BOTEZATU Ana Maria ROU CSM Brasov 6 2 20 22 0.333 -2
MADE Reka HUN NTE 7 4 28 16 0.667 12
Pool 18 09:00 | Piste 18
GALLO Matteo, ITA

Name Nation V TD TR 11 I2 Place
GERT Nicole GER TSV Bayer Dormagen 1 12 26 0.167 -14 6.
URBAN Luca HUN BVSC 2 18 25 0.333 -7 5.
STRZALKOWSKI Aleksandra USA 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.
BELSNER Melanie GER OFC Bonn 1 13 29 0.167 -16 7.
LOBBENS Victorine FRA ROUBAIX CE 3 22 22 0.500 0 4.
BARTOSZ Roksana POL Dragon Lodz 4 26 15 0.667 11 2.
ABRAM-MOORE Bea GBR Truro Fencing Club 4 25 20 0.667 5 3.
Pool 19 09:00 | Piste 19
MEDVE DANIEL, HUN UTE

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
CARELLA Gaia Pia ITA 2 17 24 0.333 -7
SCHNEIDER Annemarie GER TSV Bayer Dormagen 4 26 19 0.667 7
TAN Kai Li Christine SGP 2 21 25 0.333 -4
MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BLR Minsk Trade Unions 1 12 27 0.167 -15
CIOBANU Roberta ROU CS Dinamo Bucuresti 4 24 20 0.667 4
FREBAULT Jeanne FRA ORLEANS CE 6 30 13 1.000 17
PALMER Kristen USA 2 22 24 0.333 -2
Pool 20 09:00 | Piste 20
VOLKOVA Angela, RUS

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
MASCHKE Clara GER TSG Eislingen 2 25 22 0.333 3 5.
FENYOSI Zita HUN VASAS 4 27 21 0.667 6 2.
VIALE Chiara ITA 3 27 25 0.500 2 4.
HERMANN Jasmin GER FC Wurth Kunzelsau 1 12 28 0.167 -16 7.
GUR Bilge Su TUR Bursa Ferdi 1 17 29 0.167 -12 6.
LAPORTE Anna FRA TARBES ATE 6 30 17 1.000 13 1.
PARKER Abigale USA 4 26 22 0.667 4 3.

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Martin Schreiber
Document ID: FE_FIE_0007
02.12.2017 17:58




Cadet Circuit Sabre female

EiS”ngen (GER) |nd |V|d uel \OphardtTeam
02.12.2017 “Wsportevent
CORRECTION #1 ulv
Pool 21 09:00 | Piste 21
LUPU Cristian, ROU , DOMANSKI Adam, GER FC Tauberbischofsheim
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
MILLER Sky USA 1 V5 V5 DO V5 V5 5 25 20 0.833 5 2.
KUHN Shannen GER TSG Eislingen 2 D4 D3 V5 D1 2 17 24 0.333 -7 5.
SIMONELLI Giulia ITA 3 D4 D3 V5 D2 3 24 22 0.500 2 4.
ROWINSKA Emilia POL AZS AWF Warszawa 4 D3 DO D2 V5 D4 1 17 23 0.167 -6 6.
KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina RUS 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 12 1.000 18 1.
TOTH Rebeka HUN Vasas 6 D1 D4 D2 D1 D2 0 13 30 0.000 -17 7.
TORI Toscane FRA CHARENTON 7 D3 V5 V5 V5 D2 4 25 20 0.667 5 3.

Pool 22 09:00 | Piste 22

KOZMANOVICS Gabor, HUN UTE

Name Nation V TD TR 11 I2 Place
MOLINERO Jana ESP SAM-B 1 14 26 0.167 -12 6.
VARRIALE Viviana ITA 5 29 16 0.833 13 1.
WEILAND Kerstin GER TSV Bayer Dormagen 2 18 23 0.333 -5 5.
FASHOKUN Maia GBR Truro Fencing Club 4 26 17 0.667 9 3.
NGUYEN Thea USA 5 25 17 0.833 8 2.
BORKOWSKA Weronika POL UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN 1 13 29 0.167 -16 7.
LAHAYE Flavie FRA ILE ADAM CE 3 23 20 0.500 3 4,

Pool 23 09:00 | Piste 23

MILESTONE Jessica, USA , LE CORRE Ambroise, FRA PARIS UC

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
STRAUB Fanny GER FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau 2 15 26 0.333 -11 6.
HADJ BACHIR Aischa POL KKSz Konin 0 15 30 0.000 -15 7.
BATHORY Kata HUN Vasas 3 22 23 0.500 -1 5.
IACOB Felicia ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 4 25 18 0.667 7 2.
KHARLAMOVA Elizaveta RUS 5 29 16 0.833 13 1.
O'REILLY Hannah GBR 4 24 24 0.667 0 3.
COTOLONI Martina ITA 3 25 18 0.500 7 4,

Pool 24 09:00 | Piste 24

GOFMAN Efim, RUS National team

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
OUDEJANS Maria POL AZS AWF Warszawa 3 21 24 0.500 -3 4.,
LECHEL Annika GER FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau 5 25 15 0.833 10 2.
VESTIDELLO Maddalena ITA 6 30 3 1.000 27 1.
CORCORAN Erin GBR 0 15 30 0.000 -15 7.
DE LA FUENTE LIO Valentina ARG 4 23 21 0.667 2 3.
SUSTERSIC Anastazija SLO SAB Kamnik 1 15 29 0.167 -14 6.
JANKOVICS Anna HUN UTE 2 17 24 0.333 -7 5.
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Cadet Circuit Sabre female

EiS”ngen (GER) |nd |V|d uel \OphardtTeam
02.12.2017 “Wsportevent
CORRECTION #1 ulv
Pool 25 10:00 | Piste 1
LE CORRE Ambroise, FRA PARIS UC , FERRARA Nicholas, USA
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
SCHILLINGER Ylvi GER FC Tauberbischofsheim 1 V5 V5 D4 V5 D2 3 24 21 0.500 3
ARRU Isabella ITA 2 D4 V5 V5 V65 5 29 12 0.833 17
SZUCS Luca HUN BVSC 3 V5 V5 V5 5 26 15 0.833 11
TUNCER Nadja GER FC Wurth Kunzelsau 4 DO DO D2 D4 0 10 30 0.000 -20
BADEA Maria ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 5 V5 D3 D2 V5 V5 4 25 20 0.667 5
BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE DDM serm Chomutov 6 D2 D1 D1 V5 D2 2 16 23 0.333 -7
MALGREM Klaudia POL UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN 7 V5 D2 D2 V5 D2 2 17 26 0.333 -9

Pool 26 10:00 | Piste 2

MILESTONE Jessica, USA , SIMPSON Jamie, GBR

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
THEISEN Christin GER Kdnigsbacher SC 0 15 30 0.000 -15
KOZIEL Klaudia POL TMS Sosnowiec 2 18 25 0.333 -7
PARMEGGIANI Eugenia ITA 3 26 22 0.500 4
ZI0OB Laura GER TV Wetzlar 5 28 19 0.833 9
KOBZEVA Valeria RUS National team 4 24 19 0.667 5
IACOB Emma ROU ACS DUEL BUC 4 23 19 0.667 4
FONDEUR Apolline FRA ORLEANS CE 3 23 23 0.500 0

Pool 27 10:00 | Piste 3

MEDVE DANIEL, HUN UTE , MATT Ryan, USA

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
HARTMANN Kora Jasmin GER FC Wurth Kunzelsau 2 19 26 0.333 -7
SAKAI Sayuri JPN 1 17 27 0.167 -10
MATEI Maria ROU CS Dinamo Bucuresti 4 26 21 0.667 5
LACKMANN Xenia GER TV Achern FA 4 25 20 0.667 5
KOZLOWSKA Aniela POL UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN 1 20 29 0.167 -9
DI CARLO Alessia ITA 4 25 21 0.667 4
CLAPIER Faustine FRA 5 29 17 0.833 12

Pool 28 10:00 | Piste 4

SANCROFT Jennifer-Eleanor, GBR , LOPEZ HIDALGO Rafael, ESP

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
KURZINA Elizaveta RUS National team 4 27 14 0.667 13
FELFOLDI Kata HUN UTE 3 20 22 0.500 -2
PELET Luna FRA THONON EC 4 23 17 0.667 6
BUCHMANN Vivian GER TSG Eislingen 3 23 21 0.500 2
ROMANCZYK Aleksandra POL UKS Riposta Olsztyn 2 17 26 0.333 -9
KAWAKAMI Aina JPN 1 11 28 0.167 -17
BONO Gaia ITA 4 22 15 0.667 7
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
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Cadet Circuit Sabre female

EiS”ngen (GER) |nd |V|d uel \OphardtTeam

02.12.2017 “Wsportevent

CORRECTION #1 u17
Pool 29 10:00 | Piste 5
VOROS Balint, HUN BVSC , LUPU Cristian, ROU

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place

RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR Minsk Trade Unions 1 3 20 13 0.600 7
TROMPETA Luisa GER TSV Bayer Dormagen 2 1 10 23 0.200 -13
COLONNA Margherita ITA 3 2 20 18 0.400 2
AFANASYEVA Alexandra RUS National team 4 5 25 10 1.000 15
CHIANG Enli NED s.v. Surtout 5 2 18 21 0.400 -3
CARRE Adele FRA PAU SECTION 6 2 12 20 0.400 -8

Pool 30 10:00 | Piste 6

ALBRECHT Tom, FRA STRASBOURG UC , FEKETE-KOVACS Benedek, HUN Kertvaros

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
SKONIECZNA Daria POL AZS AWF Warszawa 1 11 23 0.200 -12
GERMAN Victoria BLR Minsk Trade Unions 1 15 23 0.200 -8
GOUHIN Chloe USA 5 25 14 1.000 11
MEMMLER Johanna GER PSV Rostock 1 10 23 0.200 -13
FUSETTI Benedetta ITA 4 23 11 0.800 12
KUDRIAVTSEVA Daria RUS National team 3 22 12 0.600 10

Pool 31 10:00 | Piste 7

CARLESCU BADEA Adrian, ROU , GALLO Matteo, ITA

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
HEUBEL Charlotte GER TV Wetzlar 2 13 23 0.333 -10 5.
DOHERTY Maverick USA 5 29 13 0.833 16 2.
LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna POL TMS Sosnhowiec 3 20 24 0.500 -4 4,
SMYRNOVA Anna UKR KIEW 1 15 26 0.167 -11 6.
DUMAS Marie FRA GEMENOS 3 24 20 0.500 4 3.
CLEMENT Alex GBR Russell Swords 1 9 25 0.167 -16 7.
KARELOVA Svetlana RUS National team 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.

Pool 32 10:00 | Piste 8

ROESINK Bela, NED Deventer SV , KOZMANOVICS Gabor, HUN UTE

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
YANG Lumeng GBR Camden FC 3 20 21 0.500 -1
GRAUDINS Victoria GER MTV Mainz 2 17 25 0.333 -8
NOWICKA Malgorzata POL TMS Sosnhowiec 0 15 30 0.000 -15
ISANI Maria Ludovica ITA 4 26 14 0.667 12
SERBAN Denisa ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 3 16 24 0.500 -8
FAHRI Monir USA 5 29 19 0.833 10
AIME Amalia FRA CHC Chatelaine 4 25 15 0.667 10
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Cadet Circuit Sabre female

Eislingen (GER) Individuel R Ophardt Team
02.12.2017 N Sportevent
CORRECTION #1 ul7

Pool 33 10:00 | Piste 9

FAUGIANA Gaspare, ITA , BILGIN Begumhan, TUR EFE SK

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
ESSOMBA Lorina FRA THIONVILLE 1 V5 V5 V5 6 30 11 1.000 19
CIESLAR Julia POL Zaglebiowski Klub Szerm 2 V5 D3 D1 3 21 18 0.500 3
HERNANDEZ CABALLERO ESP CE-M 3 D4 D2 V5 V5 DO D2 2 18 23 0.333 -5
Elena
JEDAMZIK Victoria GER TSV Bayer Dormagen 4 D1 DO D2 D2 DO O 8 30 0.000 -22
TANZMEISTER Franziska AUT 5 DO D1 D1 V5 1 10 28 0.167 -18
ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen  GBR Marshall Fencing Club 6 D1 V5 V5 V5 5 26 13 0.833 13
LISINA Alena RUS National team 7 D3 V5 V5 V5 4 24 14 0.667 10
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Cadet Circuit

Eislingen (GER)

Sabre female

Individuel 0

phardt Team

02.12.2017 portevent
OFFICIAL ul7
Vorrunde
Place Nation Name Club zﬁiilndexl Index 2 B z
1 ITA VESTIDELLO Maddalena 6 6 30 3 1.000 27 Q
2 USA HIRSCH Sydney 6 6 30 7 1.000 23 Q
3 ROU PANTIS llinca CS RIPOSTA 6 6 30 8 1.000 22 Q
4 USA STRZALKOWSKI Aleksandra 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 Q
4 RUS KARELOVA Svetlana National team 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 Q
6 USA JENKINS Ryan 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 Q
6 USA GREENBAUM Atara 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 Q
6 FRA ESSOMBA Lorina THIONVILLE 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 Q
9 ROU  CHIRCA Delia CSTA Bucuresti 6 6 30 12 1.000 18 Q
9 RUS KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina 6 6 30 12 1.000 18 Q
11 FRA FREBAULT Jeanne ORLEANS CE 6 6 30 13 1.000 17 Q
12 RUS AFANASYEVA Alexandra National team 55 25 10 1.000 15 Q
13 FRA LAPORTE Anna TARBES ATE 6 6 30 17 1.000 13 Q
14 USA GOUHIN Chloe 55 25 14 1.000 11 Q
15 USA ANGLADE Alexis USA 56 29 10 0.833 19 Q
16 FRA LASBLEIZ Anna DINARD LAMES 56 28 9 0.833 19 Q
17 USA JOHNSON Honor 56 29 11 0.833 18 Q
17 FRA COUDERC Annah MAISONS ALF 56 29 11 0.833 18 Q
19 HUN NAGY Valentina BVSC 56 29 12 0.833 17 Q
19 ITA ARRU Isabella 56 29 12 0.833 17 Q
21 RUS DROZD Darya National team 56 29 13 0.833 16 Q
21 USA DOHERTY Maverick 56 29 13 0.833 16 Q
23 ITA GIOVANNELLI Vally 56 28 13 0.833 15 Q
24 TUR CAKIR Aylin Bursa Ferdi 56 28 14 0.833 14 Q
25 HUN BATTAI Sugar Katinka TFSE 56 27 13 0.833 14 Q
26 NED BUITENHUIS Marleen s.v. Porthos 56 29 16 0.833 13 Q
26 ITA VARRIALE Viviana 56 29 16 0.833 13 Q
26 RUS KHARLAMOVA Elizaveta 56 29 16 0.833 13 Q
29 FRA VULETIC Ornella ROUBAIX CE 56 28 15 0.833 13 Q
30 GBR ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen Marshall Fencing Club 56 26 13 0.833 13 Q
31 FRA CLAPIER Faustine 56 29 17 0.833 12 Q
32 HUN KOTAN Adrienn UTE 56 27 15 0.833 12 Q
33 USA YUN Maya 56 29 18 0.833 11 Q
34 RUS SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya National team 56 27 16 0.833 11 Q
35 HUN SZUCS Luca BVSC 56 26 15 0.833 11 Q
36 HUN POTZ-NAGY Fanni BVSC 56 29 19 0.833 10 Q
36 USA FAHRI Monir 56 29 19 0.833 10 Q
38 USA JENKINS Morgan 56 28 18 0.833 10 Q
39 RUS CHURASHOVA Valentina 56 27 17 0.833 10 Q
40 POL PAPUZINSKA Alicja KKSz Konin 56 26 16 0.833 10 Q
41 ITA SCISCIOLO Federica Maria 56 25 15 0.833 10 Q
41 GER LECHEL Annika FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau 56 25 15 0.833 10 Q
43 GER ZIOB Laura TV Wetzlar 56 28 19 0.833 9 Q
44 UKR VASENKO Dariia Musketeer Odessa 56 27 18 0.833 9 Q
45 ITA BURLI Francesca 56 28 20 0.833 8 Q
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Cadet Circuit

Eislingen (GER)
02.12.2017

OFFICIAL

Sabre female
Individuel \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent
ul7

Place Nation Name Club
46 USA BERMAN Stella
47 HUN MISSURAI Palma GEAC
48 USA NGUYEN Thea
49 USA MILLER Sky
50 ITA FUSETTI Benedetta
51 RUS MONUKHOVA Daria National team
51 FRA PERRIER Eleonore GEMENOS
53 RUS KURZINA Elizaveta National team
54 HUN MADE Reka NTE
55 ITA ISANI Maria Ludovica
56 UKR GONTSOVA Daria Nikolaev
56 GER KERSCHBAUM Johanna Koénigsbacher SC
58 POL BARTOSZ Roksana Dragon Lodz
59 HUN SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia UTE
60 POL WALERIANCZYK Weronika KKSz Konin
60 FRA AIME Amalia CHC Chatelaine
62 RUS LISINA Alena National team
63 GER KURTH Emily TSV Bayer Dormagen
63 ITA TARICCO Benedetta
65 GBR FASHOKUN Maia Truro Fencing Club
66 USA LI Anna
67 GER STEIN Amy Fechtzentrum Solingen e.V.
67 USA WHANG Rebecca
69 GER KUZMIN Tais FC Tauberbischofsheim
70 GER SCHNEIDER Annemarie TSV Bayer Dormagen
71 ROU IACOB Felicia CSA Steaua Bucuresti
72 ESP MONTOYA Paula CE-M
73 ITA BONO Gaia
74 HUN FENYOSI Zita VASAS
75 USA HOFFMAN llsa
76 ITA ANDALORO Diletta
77 FRA PELET Luna THONON EC
78 ROU MATEI Maria CS Dinamo Bucuresti
79 GBR  ABRAM-MOORE Bea Truro Fencing Club
79 FRA TORI Toscane CHARENTON
79 ROU BADEA Maria CSA Steaua Bucuresti
79 GER LACKMANN Xenia TV Achern FA
83 JPN SATO Merushii
83 RUS KOBZEVA Valeria National team
85 USA MOYA Keona
85 FRA KEHLI Zohra PARIS UC
87 NED GROZEVA Ines s.v. P.S.V. Eindhoven
88 USA PARKER Abigale
89 ITA DI CARLO Alessia
90 POL PORADA Paulina TMS Sosnhowiec
90 ROU CIOBANU Roberta CS Dinamo Bucuresti
92 HUN KELEMEN Adel UTE
92 ROU IACOB Emma ACS DUEL BUC
\ Ophardt Team
\ Sportevent
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XMEBIndexl Index 2 B
56 27 19 0.833 8
26 18 0.833 8
25 17 0.833 8
25 20 0.833 5
23 11 0.800 12
28 13 0.667 15
28 13 0.667 15
27 14 0.667 13
28 16 0.667 12
26 14 0.667 12
27 16 0.667 11
27 16 0.667 11
26 15 0.667 11
28 18 0.667 10
25 15 0.667 10
25 15 0.667 10
24 14 0.667
27 18 0.667
27 18 0.667
26 17 0.667
25 16 0.667
24 15 0.667
24 15 0.667
25 17 0.667
26 19 0.667
25 18 0.667
24 17 0.667
22 15 0.667
27 21 0.667
25 19 0.667
24 18 0.667
23 17 0.667
26 21 0.667
25 20 0.667
25 20 0.667
25 20 0.667
25 20 0.667
24 19 0.667
24 19 0.667
21 16 0.667
21 16 0.667
27 23 0.667
26 22 0.667
25 21 0.667
24 20 0.667
24 20 0.667
23 19 0.667
23 19 0.667
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Cadet Circuit

Eislingen (GER)
02.12.2017

OFFICIAL

Sabre female
Individuel \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent
ul7

Place Nation

Name

Club

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
100
100
103
104
105
106
106
108
109
109
111
112
112
114
114
116
117
118
119
120
121
121
123
124
124
126
126
128
129
129
129
129
133
134
135
136
136
138
139
140
141

ARG
GBR
ROU
RUS
BLR
ITA
JPN
GER
CRO
ITA
FRA
GER
TUR
FRA
POL
FRA
POL
ITA
SGP
ITA
FRA
GER
HUN
GBR
ROU
FRA
FRA
POL
FRA
TUR
ESP
HUN
GER
GBR
HUN
GER
SGP
GER
POL
ROU
POL
POL
EGY
GER
SGP
GER
ROU
ITA

\\
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DE LA FUENTE LIO Valentina
O'REILLY Hannah
LUTEA Tania
KUDRIAVTSEVA Daria
RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna
COTOLONI Martina
KURODA Honoka
KAHN Alina

BALDO Zoe Marie
PARMEGGIANI Eugenia
DUMAS Marie
SCHILLINGER Ylvi
ERBIL Nisanur

LAHAYE Flavie
PORADA Zuzanna
MOUROUX Mathilde
CIESLAR Julia

VIALE Chiara

LOO Heidi Yan Kay
SIMONELLI Giulia
ANCLADES Maylis
BUCHMANN Vivian
BEVIZ Dorottya

WOOD Molly
MOROIANU Laura
FONDEUR Apolline
LOBBENS Victorine
GALECKA Natalia
HILBERT Chloe
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin
MARTINEZ FARGO Celia
BATHORY Kata
KRAMER Violetta

YANG Lumeng
FELFOLDI Kata
WEBER Christine

CHAN Leanne Hui-Wen
BRUNNER Emma
OUDEJANS Maria
DANCIU Vanessa
ZAJAC Ewa
LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna
SALEH Zeina

KUSIAN Miriam
CHONG Ying Xuan Calista
HORNAK Alina
SERBAN Denisa
COLONNA Margherita

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

CSA Steaua Bucuresti
National team
Minsk Trade Unions

Konigsbacher SC
MK Spada

GEMENOS

FC Tauberbischofsheim
Samsun Eskrim SK

ILE ADAM CE

TMS Soshowiec
MAISONS ALF
Zaglebiowski Klub Szerm

ASG

TARBES

TSG Eislingen
GEAC

Truro Fencing Club
CS Dinamo Bucuresti
ORLEANS CE
ROUBAIX CE

AZS AWF Warszawa
THIONVILLE

Izmir Buyuksehir Bel SK
EHB-B

Vasas

TSG Eislingen
Camden FC

UTE

FC Wirth Kiinzelsau
ASG

FC Wurth Kunzelsau
AZS AWF Warszawa
CSM Brasov

TMS Soshowiec
TMS Soshowiec

TSV Bayer Dormagen
ASG

FC Tauberbischofshei
CSA Steaua Bucuresti

XMEBIndexl Index 2 B
4 6 23 21 0.667 2
24 24 0.667 0
20 22 0.667 -2
22 12 0.600 10
20 13 0.600 7
25 18 0.500 7
25 20 0.500 5
25 20 0.500 5
25 20 0.500 5
26 22 0.500 4
24 20 0.500 4
24 21 0.500 3
23 20 0.500 3
23 20 0.500 3
22 19 0.500 3
21 18 0.500 3
21 18 0.500 3
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
0
0
0
0

27 25 0.500

24 22 0.500

24 22 0.500

23 21 0.500

23 21 0.500

24 23 0.500

22 21 0.500

20 19 0.500

23 23 0.500

22 22 0.500

21 21 0.500

21 21 0.500

23 24 0.500 -1
22 23 0.500 -1
22 23 0.500 -1
20 21 0.500 -1
20 21 0.500 -1
20 22 0.500 -2
21 24 0.500 -3
21 24 0.500 -3
21 24 0.500 -3
21 24 0.500 -3
19 22 0.500 -3
22 26 0.500 -4
20 24 0.500 -4
19 24 0.500 -5
19 24 0.500 -5
16 23 0.500 -7
19 27 0.500 -8
16 24 0.500 -8
20 18 0.400 2
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Cadet Circuit

Eislingen (GER)

Sabre female

Individuel \\(S)phardtTeam

02.12.2017 portevent

OFFICIAL ul7
Place Nation Name Club EEEE Index 1 Index2 B z
142 NED CHIANG Enli s.v. Surtout 25 18 21 0.400 -3 Q
143 FRA CARRE Adele PAU SECTION 25 12 20 0.400 -8 Q
144  GER MASCHKE Clara TSG Eislingen 26 25 22 0.333 3 Q
145 GER TREFFKORN Celina TSG Eislingen 26 23 24 0.333 -1 Q
146  SGP LOH Alexis ASG 26 22 24 0.333 -2 Q
146  USA PALMER Kristen 26 22 24 0.333 -2 Q
148 ROU BOTEZATU Ana Maria CSM Brasov 26 20 22 0.333 -2 Q
149  HUN SZAKATS Zsuzsanna UTE 26 21 25 0.333 -4 Q
149 SGP TAN Kai Li Christine 26 21 25 0.333 -4 Q
151 GER WALDER Greta TSV Bayer Dormagen 26 19 23 0.333 -4 Q
152 GER WEILAND Kerstin TSV Bayer Dormagen 2 6 18 23 0.333 -5 Q
152 ESP HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Elena CE-M 26 18 23 0.333 -5 Q
154 GBR KHAN Aneesah North London SC 26 17 22 0.333 -5 Q
155 GER NEUMANN Sina TSV Bayer Dormagen 26 16 21 0.333 -5 Q
156 GER STAPF Vienna FC Wirth Kiinzelsau 26 18 24 0.333 -6 Q
156 HUN PAPAI Viktoria Zoe UTE 26 18 24 0.333 -6 Q
158 GER HERBON Felice TSV Bayer Dormagen 26 21 28 0.333 -7 Q
159 GER HARTMANN Kora Jasmin FC Wurth Kunzelsau 26 19 26 0.333 -7 Q
160 GER HOOGSTRA Michelle TSV Bayer Dormagen 2 6 18 25 0.333 -7 Q
160 HUN URBAN Luca BVSC 26 18 25 0.333 -7 Q
160 POL KOZIEL Klaudia TMS Sosnowiec 26 18 25 0.333 -7 Q
163 ITA CARELLA Gaia Pia 26 17 24 0.333 -7 Q
163 GER KUHN Shannen TSG Eislingen 26 17 24 0.333 -7 Q
163 HUN  JANKOVICS Anna UTE 26 17 24 0.333 -7 Q
166 TUR AYDOGAN Delfinsu Bursa Ferdi 26 16 23 0.333 -7 Q
166 CZE BECHYNOVA Karolina DDM serm Chomutov 26 16 23 0.333 -7 Q
168 GER GRAUDINS Victoria MTV Mainz 26 17 25 0.333 -8 Q
169 POL MALGREM Klaudia UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN 26 17 26 0.333 -9 Q
169 POL ROMANCZYK Aleksandra UKS Riposta Olsztyn 26 17 26 0.333 -9 Q
171  GER HEUBEL Charlotte TV Wetzlar 26 13 23 0.333 -10 Q
172 GER CADAO Leonie FR Nirnberg 26 16 27 0.333 -11 Q
173 GER STRAUB Fanny FC Wirth Kiinzelsau 26 15 26 0.333 -11 Q
174 BLR GERMAN Victoria Minsk Trade Unions 15 15 23 0.200 -8 Q
175 POL SKONIECZNA Daria AZS AWF Warszawa 15 11 23 0.200 -12 Q
176 GER TROMPETA Luisa TSV Bayer Dormagen 15 10 23 0.200 -13 Q
176 GER MEMMLER Johanna PSV Rostock 15 10 23 0.200 -13 Q
178 GBR LLEWELLYN Elsie 16 19 25 0.167 -6 Q
179 POL ROWINSKA Emilia AZS AWF Warszawa 16 17 23 0.167 -6 Q
180 GBR  THOMSON Catriona 16 20 27 0.167 -7 Q
181 POL KOZLOWSKA Aniela UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN 16 20 29 0.167 -9 Q
182 ESP SANGRO Beatriz CE-M 16 17 26 0.167 -9 Q
183 JPN SAKAI Sayuri 16 17 27 0.167 -10 Q
184 GER  SCHEMP Dana TSG Eislingen 16 16 26 0167 -10 E
184 POL WYSOCKA Natalia KKSz Konin 16 16 26 0.167 -10 E
186 UKR SMYRNOVA Anna KIEW 16 15 26 0.167 -11 E
187 GBR STEWART Catriona Edinburgh FC 16 14 25 0.167 -11 E
188 TUR GUR Bilge Su Bursa Ferdi 16 17 29 0.167 -12 E
189 ESP MOLINERO Jana SAM-B 16 14 26 0.167 -12 E
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Place Nation Name Club EEEEIndexl Index2 B z
190 GER BUCHNER Chayenne FC Wirth Kiinzelsau 16 16 29 0.167 -13 E
190 JPN ABE Satomi 16 16 29 0.167 -13 E
190 ITA CARDI Angelica 16 16 29 0.167 -13 E
193 GER FROMME Leonie Konigsbacher SC 16 15 28 0.167 -13 E
194 GBR PHENNAH Stephanie Elizabeth Wrexham FC 16 13 26 0.167 -13 E
195 SLO SUSTERSIC Anastazija SAB Kamnik 16 15 29 0.167 -14 E
196 GER GERT Nicole TSV Bayer Dormagen 16 12 26 0.167 -14 E
197 SLO GASPERLIN Hana SAB Kamnik 16 11 25 0.167 -14 E
198 BLR MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya Minsk Trade Unions 16 12 27 0.167 -15 E
199 CZE ZRALIKOVA Natalie DDM serm Chomutov 16 13 29 0.167 -16 E
199 GER BELSNER Melanie OFC Bonn 16 13 29 0.167 -16 E
199 POL BORKOWSKA Weronika UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN 16 13 29 0.167 -16 E
202 GER HIRSCHFELD Anastasija TSG Eislingen 16 12 28 0.167 -16 E
202 GER HERMANN Jasmin FC Wurth Kunzelsau 16 12 28 0.167 -16 E
204 GBR  CLEMENT Alex Russell Swords 16 9 25 0.167 -16 E
205 JPN KAWAKAMI Aina 16 11 28 0.167 -17 E
206  AUT TANZMEISTER Franziska 16 10 28 0.167 -18 E
207 JPN YAMASHITA Saki 16 10 29 0.167 -19 E
207 JPN YAMAGUCHI Suzuna 16 10 29 0.167 -19 E
209 GER  SCHMID Finja TSG Eislingen 16 9 28 0.167 -19 E
210 GER LUEDEKE Nora TV Wetzlar 16 8 28 0.167 -20 E
210 GER SCHOCH Sophie TV Wetzlar 16 8 28 0.167 -20 E
212 ITA JABOLI Virginia 0 6 18 30 0.000 -12 E
213 POL HADJ BACHIR Aischa KKSz Konin 0 6 15 30 0.000 -15 E
213 GBR  CORCORAN Erin 0 6 15 30 0.000 -15 E
213 GER THEISEN Christin Konigsbacher SC 0 6 15 30 0.000 -15 E
213  POL NOWICKA Malgorzata TMS Soshowiec 0 6 15 30 0.000 -15 E
217 HUN  TOTH Rebeka Vasas 0 6 13 30 0.000 -17 E
218 HUN  VARGA Emilia TFSE 0 6 12 30 0.000 -18 E
218 GER SCHYMCZYK Zoe Fechtzentrum Solingen e.V. 0 6 12 30 0.000 -18 E
220 GBR WESTWELL Amy Russell Swords 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20 E
220 GER  TUNCER Nadja FC Wurth Kunzelsau 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20 E
222 ROU NEACSU Mara CS Dinamo Bucuresti 06 9 29 0.000 -20 E
223 JPN NAGASAKI Shoko 06 8 30 0.000 -22 E
223 GER JEDAMZIK Victoria TSV Bayer Dormagen 06 8 30 0.000 -22 E
225 CZE DRAHORADOVA Kristyna SK Houstka 06 6 30 0.000 -24 E
225 GBR  YANG Sophia wanyi Camden FC 06 6 30 0.000 -24 E
225 GER  CIZIC Jana TSG Eislingen 06 6 30 0.000 -24 E
228 GER  TREFFKORN Lea Sophie TSG Eislingen 06 5 30 0.000 -25 E
229 JPN UEDA Akane 06 3 30 0.000 -27 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung

Place Nation Name Club Z[EEIndexl Index2 T
1 ITA VESTIDELLO Maddalena 6 6 30 3 1.000 27

2 USA HIRSCH Sydney 6 6 30 7 1.000 23

3 ROU PANTIS llinca CS RIPOSTA 6 6 30 8 1.000 22

4 USA STRZALKOWSKI Aleksandra 6 6 30 9 1.000 21

5 RUS KARELOVA Svetlana National team 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 T4
6 USA GREENBAUM Atara 6 6 30 11 1.000 19

7 FRA ESSOMBA Lorina 17 THIONVILLE 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 T6
8 USA  JENKINS Ryan 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 T6
9 ROU CHIRCA Delia CSTA Bucuresti 6 6 30 12 1.000 18

10 RUS KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina 6 6 30 12 1.000 18 T9
11 FRA FREBAULT Jeanne 20 ORLEANS CE 6 6 30 13 1.000 17

12 RUS AFANASYEVA Alexandra National team 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

13 FRA LAPORTE Anna 25 TARBES ATE 6 6 30 17 1.000 13

14 USA GOUHIN Chloe 5 5 25 14 1.000 11

15 USA ANGLADE Alexis USA 5 6 29 10 0.833 19

16 FRA LASBLEIZ Anna 23 DINARD LAMES 5 6 28 9 0.833 19

17 FRA COUDERC Annah 26 MAISONS ALF 5 6 29 11 0.833 18

18 USA JOHNSON Honor 5 6 29 11 0.833 18 T17
19 HUN NAGY Valentina BVSC 5 6 29 12 0.833 17

20 ITA ARRU Isabella 5 6 29 12 0.833 17 T19
21 USA DOHERTY Maverick 5 6 29 13 0.833 16

22 RUS DROZD Darya National team 5 6 29 13 0.833 16 T21
23 ITA GIOVANNELLI Vally 5 6 28 13 0.833 15

24 TUR CAKIR Aylin Bursa Ferdi 5 6 28 14 0.833 14

25 HUN BATTAI Sugar Katinka TFSE 5 6 27 13 0.833 14

26 RUS KHARLAMOVA Elizaveta 5 6 29 16 0.833 13

27 ITA VARRIALE Viviana 5 6 29 16 0.833 13 T26
28 NED BUITENHUIS Marleen s.v. Porthos 5 6 29 16 0.833 13 T26
29 FRA  VULETIC Ornella 13 ROUBAIX CE 5 6 28 15 0.833 13

30 GBR ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen Marshall Fencing Club 5 6 26 13 0.833 13

31 FRA CLAPIER Faustine 5 6 29 17 0.833 12

32 HUN KOTAN Adrienn UTE 5 6 27 15 0.833 12

33 USA YUN Maya 5 6 29 18 0.833 11

34 RUS SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya National team 5 6 27 16 0.833 11

35 HUN SZUCS Luca BVSC 5 6 26 15 0.833 11

36 USA  FAHRI Monir 5 6 29 19 0.833 10

37 HUN POTZ-NAGY Fanni BVSC 5 6 29 19 0.833 10 T36
38 USA JENKINS Morgan 5 6 28 18 0.833 10

39 RUS CHURASHOVA Valentina 5 6 27 17 0.833 10

40 POL PAPUZINSKA Alicja KKSz Konin 5 6 26 16 0.833 10

41 ITA SCISCIOLO Federica Maria 5 6 25 15 0.833 10

42 GER LECHEL Annika WU FC Wirth Kiinzelsau 5 6 25 15 0.833 10 T41
43 GER ZIOB Laura TV Wetzlar 5 6 28 19 0.833 9

44 UKR VASENKO Dariia Musketeer Odessa 5 6 27 18 0.833 9

45 ITA BURLI Francesca 5 6 28 20 0.833 8
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Place Nation Name Club ZEEEIndexl Index2 T
46 USA BERMAN Stella 5 6 27 19 0.833 8

47 HUN MISSURAI Palma GEAC 5 6 26 18 0.833 8

48 USA NGUYEN Thea 5 6 25 17 0.833 8

49 USA MILLER Sky 5 6 25 20 0.833 5

50 ITA FUSETTI Benedetta 4 5 23 11 0.800 12

51 RUS MONUKHOVA Daria National team 4 6 28 13 0.667 15

52 FRA PERRIER Eleonore GEMENOS 4 6 28 13 0.667 15 T51
53 RUS KURZINA Elizaveta National team 4 6 27 14 0.667 13

54 HUN MADE Reka NTE 4 6 28 16 0.667 12

55 ITA ISANI Maria Ludovica 4 6 26 14 0.667 12

56 UKR GONTSOVA Daria Nikolaev 4 6 27 16 0.667 11

57 GER KERSCHBAUM Johanna MR Konigsbacher SC 4 6 27 16 0.667 11 T56
58 POL BARTOSZ Roksana Dragon Lodz 4 6 26 15 0.667 11

59 HUN  SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia UTE 4 6 28 18 0.667 10

60 FRA AIME Amalia CHC Chatelaine 4 6 25 15 0.667 10

61 POL WALERIANCZYK Weronika KKSz Konin 4 6 25 15 0.667 10 T60
62 RUS LISINA Alena National team 4 6 24 14 0.667 10

63 GER KURTH Emily NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 4 6 27 18 0.667 9

64 ITA TARICCO Benedetta 4 6 27 18 0.667 9 T63
65 GBR FASHOKUN Maia Truro Fencing Club 4 6 26 17 0.667 9

66 USA Ll Anna 4 6 25 16 0.667 9

67 USA WHANG Rebecca 4 6 24 15 0.667 9

68 GER STEIN Amy NR Fechtzentrum Solingene.V. 4 6 24 15 0.667 9 T67
69 GER KUZMIN Tais BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 4 6 25 17 0.667 8

70 GER SCHNEIDER Annemarie NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 4 6 26 19 0.667 7

71 ROU IACOB Felicia CSA Steaua Bucuresti 4 6 25 18 0.667 7

72 ESP MONTOYA Paula CE-M 4 6 24 17 0.667 7

73 ITA BONO Gaia 4 6 22 15 0.667 7

74 HUN FENYOSI Zita VASAS 4 6 27 21 0.667 6

75 USA HOFFMAN llsa 4 6 25 19 0.667 6

76 ITA ANDALORO Diletta 4 6 24 18 0.667 6

77 FRA PELET Luna 08 THONON EC 4 6 23 17 0.667 6

78 ROU MATEI Maria CS Dinamo Bucuresti 4 6 26 21 0.667 5

79 GER LACKMANN Xenia BS TV Achern FA 4 6 25 20 0.667 5

80 ROU BADEA Maria CSA Steaua Bucuresti 4 6 25 20 0.667 5 T79
81 FRA TORI Toscane CHARENTON 4 6 25 20 0.667 5 T79
82 GBR ABRAM-MOORE Bea Truro Fencing Club 4 6 25 20 0.667 5 T79
83 JPN  SATO Merushii 4 6 24 19 0.667 5

84 RUS KOBZEVA Valeria National team 4 6 24 19 0.667 5 T83
85 USA MOYA Keona 4 6 21 16 0.667 5

86 FRA  KEHLI Zohra PARIS UC 4 6 21 16 0.667 5 T85
87 NED GROZEVA Ines s.v. P.S.V. Eindhoven 4 6 27 23 0.667 4

88 USA PARKER Abigale 4 6 26 22 0.667 4

89 ITA DI CARLO Alessia 4 6 25 21 0.667 4

90 POL PORADA Paulina TMS Sosnowiec 4 6 24 20 0.667 4

91 ROU CIOBANU Roberta CS Dinamo Bucuresti 4 6 24 20 0.667 4 T90
92 HUN KELEMEN Adel UTE 4 6 23 19 0.667 4

93 ROU IACOB Emma ACS DUEL BUC 4 6 23 19 0.667 4 T92
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Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index1 Index2 T
94 ARG DE LA FUENTE LIO Valentina 4 6 23 21 0.667 2
95 GBR O'REILLY Hannah 4 6 24 24 0.667 0
96 ROU LUTEA Tania CSA Steaua Bucuresti 4 6 20 22 0.667 -2
97 RUS KUDRIAVTSEVA Daria National team 3 5 22 12 0.600 10
98 BLR RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna Minsk Trade Unions 3 5 20 13 0.600 7
99 ITA COTOLONI Martina 3 6 25 18 0.500 7
100 GER KAHN Alina MR Konigsbacher SC 3 6 25 20 0.500 5
101 JPN  KURODA Honoka 3 6 25 20 0.500 5 T100
102 CRO BALDO Zoe Marie MK Spada 3 6 25 20 0.500 5 T100
103 ITA PARMEGGIANI Eugenia 3 6 26 22 0.500 4
104 FRA DUMAS Marie 01 GEMENOS 3 6 24 20 0.500 4
105 GER SCHILLINGER Ylvi BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 3 6 24 21 0.500 3
106 TUR  ERBIL Nisanur Samsun Eskrim SK 3 6 23 20 0.500 3
107 FRA LAHAYE Flavie ILE ADAM CE 3 6 23 20 0.500 3 T106
108 POL PORADA Zuzanna TMS Sosnowiec 3 6 22 19 0.500 3
109 POL CIESLAR Julia Zaglebiowski Klub Szerm 3 6 21 18 0.500 3
110 FRA MOUROUX Mathilde MAISONS ALF 3 6 21 18 0.500 3 T109
111 ITA VIALE Chiara 3 6 27 25 0.500 2
112 SGP LOO Heidi Yan Kay ASG 3 6 24 22 0.500 2
113 ITA SIMONELLI Giulia 3 6 24 22 0.500 2 T112
114 FRA  ANCLADES Maylis TARBES 3 6 23 21 0.500 2
115 GER BUCHMANN Vivian WU TSG Eislingen 3 6 23 21 0.500 2 T114
116 HUN  BEVIZ Dorottya GEAC 3 6 24 23 0.500 1
117 GBR WOOD Molly Truro Fencing Club 3 6 22 21 0.500 1
118 ROU MOROIANU Laura CS Dinamo Bucuresti 3 6 20 19 0.500 1
119 FRA FONDEUR Apolline 20 ORLEANS CE 3 6 23 23 0.500 0
120 FRA LOBBENS Victorine 13 ROUBAIX CE 3 6 22 22 0.500 0
121 POL GALECKA Natalia AZS AWF Warszawa 3 6 21 21 0.500 0
122 FRA HILBERT Chloe THIONVILLE 3 6 21 21 0.500 0 Ti21
123 TUR UNLUDAG Deniz Selin Izmir Buyuksehir Bel SK 3 6 23 24 0.500 -1
124 ESP MARTINEZ FARGO Celia EHB-B 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1
125 HUN BATHORY Kata Vasas 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1 T124
126 GBR YANG Lumeng Camden FC 3 6 20 21 0.500 -1
127 GER KRAMER Violetta WU TSG Eislingen 3 6 20 21 0.500 -1 T126
128 HUN FELFOLDI Kata UTE 3 6 20 22 0.500 -2
129 GER WEBER Christine WU FC Wirth Kiinzelsau 3 6 21 24 0.500 -3
130 POL OUDEJANS Maria AZS AWF Warszawa 3 6 21 24 0.500 -3 T129
131 SGP CHAN Leanne Hui-Wen ASG 3 6 21 24 0.500 -3 T129
132 GER BRUNNER Emma FC Wurth Kunzelsau 3 6 21 24 0.500 -3 T129
133 ROU DANCIU Vanessa CSM Brasov 3 6 19 22 0.500 -3
134 POL ZAJAC Ewa TMS Sosnowiec 3 6 22 26 0.500 -4
135 POL LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna TMS Sosnowiec 3 6 20 24 0.500 -4
136 GER KUSIAN Miriam TSV Bayer Dormagen 3 6 19 24 0.500 -5
137 EGY SALEH Zeina 3 6 19 24 0.500 -5 T136
138 SGP CHONG Ying Xuan Calista ASG 3 6 16 23 0.500 -7
139 GER HORNAK Alina FC Tauberbischofshei 3 6 19 27 0.500 -8
140 ROU SERBAN Denisa CSA Steaua Bucuresti 3 6 16 24 0.500 -8
141 ITA COLONNA Margherita 2 5 20 18 0.400 2
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Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index1 Index2 T
142 NED CHIANG Enli S.v. Surtout 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3
143 FRA CARRE Adele 04 PAU SECTION 2 5 12 20 0.400 -8
144 GER MASCHKE Clara WU TSG Eislingen 2 6 25 22 0.333 3
145 GER TREFFKORN Celina WU TSG Eislingen 2 6 23 24 0.333 -1
146  SGP LOH Alexis ASG 2 6 22 24 0.333 -2
147 USA PALMER Kristen 2 6 22 24 0.333 -2 T146
148 ROU BOTEZATU Ana Maria CSM Brasov 2 6 20 22 0.333 -2
149 HUN SZAKATS Zsuzsanna UTE 2 6 21 25 0.333 -4
150 SGP TAN Kai Li Christine 2 6 21 25 0.333 -4 T149
151 GER WALDER Greta NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2 6 19 23 0.333 -4
152 ESP HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Elena CE-M 2 6 18 23 0.333 -5
153 GER WEILAND Kerstin NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2 6 18 23 0.333 -5 T152
154 GBR KHAN Aneesah North London SC 2 6 17 22 0.333 -5
155 GER NEUMANN Sina TSV Bayer Dormagen 2 6 16 21 0.333 -5
156 HUN PAPAI Viktoria Zoe UTE 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6
157 GER STAPF Vienna WU FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6 T156
158 GER HERBON Felice TSV Bayer Dormagen 2 6 21 28 0.333 -7
159 GER HARTMANN Kora Jasmin FC Wurth Kunzelsau 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7
160 POL KOZIEL Klaudia TMS Sosnowiec 2 6 18 25 0.333 -7
161 GER HOOGSTRA Michelle NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2 6 18 25 0.333 -7 T160
162 HUN URBAN Luca BVSC 2 6 18 25 0.333 -7 T160
163 ITA CARELLA Gaia Pia 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7
164 GER KUHN Shannen WU TSG Eislingen 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7 T163
165 HUN JANKOVICS Anna UTE 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7 T163
166 TUR AYDOGAN Delfinsu Bursa Ferdi 2 6 16 23 0.333 -7
167 CZE BECHYNOVA Karolina DDM serm Chomutov 2 6 16 23 0.333 -7 T166
168 GER GRAUDINS Victoria MTV Mainz 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8
169 POL ROMANCZYK Aleksandra UKS Riposta Olsztyn 2 6 17 26 0.333 -9
170 POL MALGREM Klaudia UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN 2 6 17 26 0.333 -9 T169
171 GER HEUBEL Charlotte TV Wetzlar 2 6 13 23 0.333 -10
172 GER CADAO Leonie BY FR Nirnberg 2 6 16 27 0.333 -11
173 GER STRAUB Fanny WU FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau 2 6 15 26 0.333 -11
174 BLR  GERMAN Victoria Minsk Trade Unions 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8
175 POL SKONIECZNA Daria AZS AWF Warszawa 1 5 11 23 0.200 -12
176 GER TROMPETA Luisa NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 1 5 10 23 0.200 -13
177 GER MEMMLER Johanna MV PSV Rostock 1 5 10 23 0.200 -13 T176
178 GBR LLEWELLYN Elsie 1 6 19 25 0.167 -6
179 POL ROWINSKA Emilia AZS AWF Warszawa 1 6 17 23 0.167 -6
180 GBR THOMSON Catriona 1 6 20 27 0.167 -7
181 POL KOZLOWSKA Aniela UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN 1 6 20 29 0.167 -9
182 ESP SANGRO Beatriz CE-M 1 6 17 26 0.167 -9
183 JPN  SAKAI Sayuri 1 6 17 27 0.167 -10
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TSG Cadet Circuit

Eislingen (GER)
URSVACH 02122017 - 02.12.2017

Sabre female

Individuel \\OphardtTeam
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ANeY OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
1 VESTIDELLO Maddalena ITA
Piste 1 Sat 12:40
256 *kk bye *kk
VESTIDELLO Maddalena ITA |V 15
Piste 1 s Sat 11:40 lIjTEIIE_FOLDI Kata HUN D s
WEBER Christine
129 \wiy Fc wrth Kanzelsau GERD 12| g ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)
Piste 1 Sat 14:20
128 EE;FO"D' Kata HUNlV 15
VESTIDELLO Maddalena ITA |V 15
R: LUPU Cristian (ROU)
FASHOKUN Mai TARICCO Benedetta ITA D 7
aia
65 Truro Fencing Club GBR R: DOMINIK Grzegorz (POL)
Piste 2 Sat 12:40
*kk *kk
192+ bye FASHOKUN Maia GBRID 7
Truro Fencing Club
TARICCO Benedetta ITA |V 15
193 = bye *=** R: LUPU Cristian (ROU)
64 |TARICCO Benedetta ITA Piste 2 Sat1515
VESTIDELLO Maddalena ITA |V 15
KU'DRIAVTSEVA Daria (97) RUS D 13
33 YUN Maya USA National team
R: GAL Lukasz (POL)
Piste 3 Sat 12:40
224 *kk bye *kk
YUN Maya USA |V 15
Piste 2 Sat 11:40 LUTEA Tania ) ROU D 13
HOOGSTRA Michelle aerlp 9 CSA Steaua Bucuresti
161 NR TSV Bayer Dormagen R: KLUGER Vincent (GER)
LUTEA Tania Piste 2 Sat 14:20
96 CSA Steaua Bucuresti ROU|V 1%
R: KOZMANOVICS Gabor (HUN) YUN Maya USAD 13
Piste 3 Sat 11:40 KUDRIAVTSEVA Daria (97) RUSlV 15
97 KUDRIAVTSEVA Daria RUS V 15 National team
National team R: MAZUREK Jaroslaw (POL)
KOZIEL Klaudia Piste 1 Sat 12:55
160 | oenowiec POLID 7 KUDRIAVTSEVA Daria RUS|V 15
R: MILESTONE Jessica (USA) National team
KOTAN Adrienn
UTE HUN|D 9

225 *kk bye *kk
KOTAN Adrienn

32 UTE HUN
\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent
www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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ANeY OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
COUDERC Annah
o 26 MAISONS ALF FRA
Piste 2 Sat 12:55
*kk *kk
240 ™ bye COUDERC Annah alv 1
26 MAISONS ALF
Piste 4 Sat 11:40 TREFFKORN Celina (145)
. - - GER|D 6
145 TREFFKORN Celina GERY 15 | \NMUTSG Eislingen
WU TSG Eislingen R: DOMINIK Grzegorz (POL)
LOO Heidi Yan Kay Piste 3 Sat 14:20
12 se SGPID 11 COUDERC Annah N
R: BILGIN Begumhan (TUR) 26 MAISONS ALF
:2:" = Sat11:40 NGUYEN Thea USAD 10
oscane
81 CHARENTON FRA|V 15 R: VOLKOVA Angela (RUS)
TROMPETA Luisa Piste 3 Sat 12:55
176 NR TSV Bayer Dormagen GER|D ! TORI Toscane ERA D 11
R: GALLO Matteo (ITA) CHARENTON
NGUYEN Thea USA V 15
209 1 bye *** R: GOFMAN Efim (RUS)
48 NGUYEN Thea USA ::'Sc‘)e JDERC A Sat15:15
nnal
26 MAISONS ALF FRA|V 15
MILLER Sky (49) USAD 11
49 |MILLER Sky USA
R: CARLESCU BADEA Adrian (ROU)
Piste 1 Sat 13:10
208 *kk bye *kk
MILLER Sky USA |V 15
Piste 6 Sat 11:40 BADEA Maria ) ROU D 7
MEMMLER Johanna CSA Steaua Bucuresti
17 MV PSV Rostock GER|D 1 R: MEDVE DANIEL (HUN)
BADEA Maria Piste 1 Sat 14:35
80 CSA Steaua Bucuresti ROUIV 15
R: SELIG Michael (GBR) MILLER Sky USAV 15
Piste 1 Sat 11:55
70 INARD LAVES FRAD 8
113 |SIMONELLI Giulia ITA D 5
R: GALLO Matteo (ITA)
MASCHKE Clara Piste 2 Sat 13:10
144 0 T5G Eislingen CERV 15 MASCHKE Clara (144) GERD 1
R: SIMPSON Jamie (GBR) WU TSG Eislingen
LASBLEIZ Anna
. . 23 DINARD LAMES FRA\V 5
241 bye R: VOROS Balint (HUN)
LASBLEIZ Anna
16 23 DINARD LAMES FRA
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QAN OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
CHIRCA Delia
9 CSTA Bucuresti ROU
Piste 3 Sat 13:10
*kk *kk
248 |~ bye CHIRCA Delia N
CSTA Bucuresti
Piste 2 Sat 11:55 SALEH Zeina (137) EGYD 8
137 |SALEH Zeina EGY|V 15 R: BILGIN Begumhan (TUR)
LOBBENS Victorine Piste 2 Sat 14:35
120 13 ROUBAIX CE FRA\D un CHIRCA Delia ROU D 6
R: FAUGIANA Gaspare (ITA) CSTA Bucuresti
ES)EIVSOVA Daria UKR |V 15
73 |BONO Gaia ITA R: FAUGIANA Gaspare (ITA)
Piste 1 Sat 13:25
184 *kk bye *kk
BONO Gaia ITA |D 11
SS:\ITSOVA Daria UKR V 15
201 *kk bye *kk iKolaev
R: ROESINK Bela (NED)
56 GONTSOVA Daria UKR Piste 2 Sat 15:30
Nikolaev i
GONTSOVA Daria (56) UKRlv 15
Nikolaev
CAKIR Aylin
’ TUR D 9
41 |SCISCIOLO Federica Maria ITA Bursa Ferdi
R: LUPU Cristi ROU
Piste 2 Sat 13:25 ristian { )
216 *kk bye *kk
SCISCIOLO Federica Maria ITA D 13
PRisgrlechvK Aokeand Sat11:55 PARKER Abigale USAlV 15
eksandara
169 UKS Riposta Olsztyn POLID 12 R: DOMINIK Grzegorz (POL)
88 |PARKER Abigale USAV 15 Piste 3 Sat14:35
AT KLUGER vingent (GER) PARKER Abigale (88) USAD 11
Piste 4 Sat 11:55 H
CAKIR Aylin
105 SCHILLINGER Yilvi GER V 15 Bursa Ferdi TUR V 15
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim R: VOROS Balint (HUN)
HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Elena Piste 3 Sat13:25
152 cem ESPID 6  |ISCHILLINGER YNi GERID 10
R: OLIVEROS Gauthier (FRA) BN FC Tauberbischofsheim
BCAK'E Ad)."'” TURV 15
233 e bye . ursa Ferdi
R: MAZUREK Jaroslaw (POL)
CAKIR Aylin
24 Bursa Ferdi TUR
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Sabre female

Individuel \\OphardtTeam
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ANeY OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
BATTAI Sugar Katinka
25 TESE HUN
Piste 1 Sat 13:40
*kk *kk
232 bye BATTAI Sugar Katinka HUN vV 15
TFSE
Piste 5 : Sat 11:55 DUMAS Marie FRA D 10
153 'WEILAND Kerstin GERID 3 01 GEMENOS
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen R: VOLKOVA Angela (RUS)
DUMAS Marie Piste 1 Sat 14:50
104 |1 GEmENOS FRAIV 15 BATTAI Sugar Katinka HoNly 1
R: DOMINIK Grzegorz (POL) TFSE
Piste 6 Sat11:55 DI CARLO Alessia (89) ITA D 12
89 DI CARLO Alessia ITA [V 15 R: LUPU Cristian (ROU)
P 3 Piste 2 Sat 13:40
168 ﬁSVA“L/IJDINS Victoria GER D 6
ainz DI CARLO Alessia ITA 'V 15
R: LE CORRE Ambroise (FRA)
PAPUZINSKA Alicja
B POL D 7
217 s+ bye xx KKSz Konin
R: JENNINGS Patrick (GBR)
40 PAPUZINSKA Alicja POL Piste 3 Sat 15:30
KKSz Konin BATTAI Sugar Katinka Hunly s
TFSE
57 [KERSCHBAUM Johanna GER JENKINS Ryan USAD 11
MR Kénigsbacher SC R: GALLO Matteo (ITA)
Piste 3 Sat 13:40
*kk *kk
200 = bye KERSCHBAUM Johanna GERID 14
MR Kénigsbacher SC
MONTOYA Paula
ESP |V 15
185 *kk bye *kk CE-M
R: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)
72 MONTOYA Paula ESP Piste 2 Sat 14:50
CE-M MONTOYA Paula (72)
cEM ESPID 11
Piste 1 Sat 12:10
i JENKINS Ryan USA V 15
121 GALECKA Natalia POL V 15
AZS AWF Warszawa R: GOFMAN Efim (RUS)
KUSIAN Miriam Piste 1 Sat 13:55
136 TSV Bayer Dormagen GERD 4 GALECKA Natalia POL D 5
R: BILGIN Begumhan (TUR) AZS AWF Warszawa
JENKINS Ryan USA|V 15
249 = bye ** R: GOFMAN Efim (RUS)
8 JENKINS Ryan USA
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Individuel Ophardt Team
RS VACH 02122017 - 02.12.2017 N
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QAN OFFICIAL
x | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
5 KARELOVA Svetlana RUS
National team
Piste 4 Sat 12:40
*kk *kk
252 |=* bye KARELOVA Svetlana rUslv 18
National team
Piste 7 Sat 11:40 MARTINEZ FARGO Celia ESP D 10
DANCIU Vanessa EHB-8
133 CSM Brasov ROU D 6 R: FAUGIANA Gaspare (ITA)
MARTINEZ FARGO Celia Piste 4 Sat14:20
124 Eips ESP\V 15 KARELOVA Svetlana T
R: PANOV Aleksey (GER) National team
. AIME AAmaI>|a FRA D 12
69 KUZMIN Tais GER CHC Chatelaine
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim R: MILESTONE Jessica (USA)
Piste 5 Sat 12:40
*kk *kk
188 =~ bye KUZMIN Tais GerlD 12
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim
AIME Amalia
o - CHC Chatelaine FRA|V 1%
197 > bye R: VOROS Balint (HUN)
AIME Amalia Piste 4 Sat 15:15
80 che chatetaine FRA KARELOVA Svetlana
. RUS|D 11
National team
POTZ-NAGY Fanni (37)
POTZ-NAGY Fanni BVSC HUN V 15
37 HUN
BVSC R: MAZUREK Jaroslaw (POL)
Piste 6 Sat 12:40
*kk *kk
220 [=* bye POTZ-NAGY Fanni N
BVSC
Piste 8 Sat 11:40 JANKOVICS Anna (165) HUN D 7
JANKOVICS Anna UTE
165 UTE HUNV 15 R: OLIVEROS Gauthier (FRA)
92 KELEMEN Adel HUN D 12 Piste 5 Sat 14:20
UTE POTZ-NAGY Fanni HUNlV 15
R: BERGER David (GER) BVSC
Piste 9 Sat 11:40
BUIl;I'EIr\]lHUIS Marleen NED! D s
101 KURODA Honoka JPN D 14 s.v. Porthos
R: MATT Ryan (USA)
PAPAI Viktoria Zoe Piste 4 Sat 12:55
156 | yre HUNIV 15 [paApAl viktoria Zoe (156) N
R: LOPEZ HIDALGO Rafael (ESP) UTE
BUITENHUIS Marleen NED|V 15
x xx s.v. Porthos
229 = bye R: MAZUREK Jaroslaw (POL)
28 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED
s.v. Porthos
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TSG Cadet Circuit

Eislingen (GER)
URSVACH 02122017 - 02.12.2017

Sabre female

Individuel \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent
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ANeY OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
21 |DOHERTY Maverick USA
Piste 5 Sat 12:55
236 *kk bye *kk
DOHERTY Maverick USA V 15
ZszteA 1‘2ATS Z Sat 11:40 STZI;’-\KATS Zsuzsanna (149) HUN D s
suzsanna
149 UTE HUN vV 15 R: VOLKOVA Angela (RUS)
Piste 6 Sat 14:20
108 fSSRSADA Zuzanna POLID 11
osnowiec DOHERTY Maverick USAD 11
R: SANCROFT Jennifer-Eleanor (GBR)
Piste 11 Sat11:40 MOYA Keona (85) USAlV 15
85 [MOYA Keona USA'V 15 R: LUPU Cristian (ROU)
; Piste 6 Sat 12:55
172 gﬁFDRA,S)__ Li"”'e GERD 4
Hrnberg MOYA Keona USAV 15
R: GOFMAN Efim (RUS)
VASENKO Dariia
o - Musketeer Odessa UKR|D 10
213 ™+ bye R: KOCK Lars Benedikt (GER)
VASENKO Dariia Piste 5 Sat 15:15
44 Musketeer Odessa UKR
MOYA Keona (85) USAV 15
AFANASYEVA Alexandra
53 KURZINA Elizaveta RUS National team RUS|D 14
National team R: LE CORRE Ambroise (FRA)
Piste 4 Sat 13:10
204 |*** bye Fkk "
KU.RZINA Elizaveta RUS V 15
National team
PK‘SO“’ZIEOWSKA A Sat11:40 ANDALORO Diletta ITA D 14
niela
181 UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL|D 6 R: EIFLER Ulrich (GER)
76 |ANDALORO Diletta ITA |V 15 E‘Je F:ZINA - Sat 14:35
izaveta
R: JENNINGS Patrick (GBR) National team RUS D 14
Piste 7 Sat 11:55
AFANASYEVA Alexandra
WOOD Molly National team RUS|V 15
117 : GBR 'V 15
Truro Fencing Club R: SACH David (USA)
SERBAN Denisa Piste 5 Sat 13:10
140 CSA Steaua Bucuresti ROUID 13 WOOD Molly GBR|D 2
R: EIFLER Peter (GER) Truro Fencing Club
AFANASYEVA Alexandra RUS V 15
ik Py +* National team
245 ye R: KLUGER Vincent (GER)
12 AFANASYEVA Alexandra RUS
National team
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TSG Cadet Circuit

Eislingen (GER)

RS VACH 02122017 - 02.12.2017

Sabre female

Individuel \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent
L <
K & ulv
ANeY OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
LAPORTE Anna
13 25 TARBES ATE FRA
Piste 6 Sat 13:10
*kk *kk
244 |=* bye LAPORTE Anna craly s
25 TARBES ATE
Piste 8 Sat 11:55 COLONNA Margherita (141) ITA D 11
141 COLONNA Margherita ITA 'V 15 R: LUPU Cristian (ROU)
BEVIZ Dorottya Piste 5 Sat 14:35
116 eac HUND 14 LAPORTE Anna ralo s
R: FERRARA Nicholas (USA) 25 TARBES ATE
Piste 9 Sat 11:55 PELET Luna (77) FRA V 15
PELET Luna 08 THONON EC
77 08 THONON EC FRA 'V 15 R: LOPEZ HIDALGO Rafael (ESP)
) Piste 4 Sat 13:25
180 THOMSON Catriona GBR D 2 PELET Luna Fralv 5
R: KRAUS Leon (GER) 08 THONON EC
PERRIER Eleonore
", e GEMENOS FRAD 10
205 *** bye R: EIFLER Ulrich (GER)
PERRIER Eleonore Piste 4 Sat 15:30
52 FRA
GEMENOS PELET Luna (77) ralp 12
08 THONON EC
ARRU Isabella ITA 'V 15
45 BURLI Francesca ITA
R: PANOV Aleksey (GER)
Piste 5 Sat 13:25
212 *kk bye *kk
BURLI Francesca ITA |D 13
Psiie;:UB = Sat 11:55 ﬁg?éllit\!aAmValena RUS V 15
anny
173 WU FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau GER|D 14 R: EIFLER Peter (GER)
84 KOBZEVA Valeria RUS V 15 Piste 6 Sat 14:35
National team KOBZEVA Valeria (84) rRUslD 14
R: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA) National team
Piste 11 Sat 11:55
. ARRU lIsabella ITA |V 15
109 C!ESLAR Julia POL D 10
Zaglebiowski Klub Szerm R: ROESINK Bela (NED)
BOTEZATU Ana Maria Piste 6 Sat13:25
148 | oM Brasov ROUV 15 [BOTEZATU Ana Maria (148) roulo 4
R: DEGEN Adrian (GER) CSM Brasov
ARRU Isabella ITA |V 15
237 = bye ** R: BERGER David (GER)
20 |ARRU Isabella ITA
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K= VACH 02122017 - 02.12.2017 Wsportevent
o <
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ANeY OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
VULETIC Ornella
29 13 ROUBAIX CE FRA
Piste 4 Sat 13:40
*kk *kk
228 > bye VULETIC Ornella craly 15
13 ROUBAIX CE
Piste 12 Sat 11:55 STAPF \{lenné (157) GER/D 13
STAPE Vienna WU FC Warth Kinzelsau
157 WU FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau GER|V 15 R: GALLO Matteo (ITA)
KAHN Alina Piste 4 Sat 14:50
100 MR Kénigsbacher SC GER|D ! VULETIC Omella FRAV 15
R: JENNINGS Patrick (GBR) 13 ROUBAIX CE
TiAS‘ééB c Sat12.10 FAHRI Monir USAD 9
mma
93 ACS DUEL BUC ROUV 15 R: FEKETE-KOVACS Benedek (HUN)
KUHN Shannen Piste 5 Sat 13:40
164 |6 TsG Eislingen GERD 14 | AcOBEmMma coulo s
R: SANCROFT Jennifer-Eleanor (GBR) ACS DUEL BUC
FAHRI Monir USA |V 15
221 == bye ** R: FEKETE-KOVACS Benedek (HUN)
36 |FAHRI Monir USA i’/‘i‘fo’ETIC — Sat 15:30
rmella
13 ROUBAIX CE FRAIV. 15
o1 WALERIANCZYK Weronika oL STRZALKOWSKI Aleksandra USA D 9
KKSz Konin R: GOFMAN Efim (RUS)
Piste 6 Sat 13:40
*kk *kk
196 | bye WALERIANCZYK Weronika
) POL |V 15
KKSz Konin
STEIN Amy
-x rx NR Fechtzentrum Solingen e.V. GERD 12
189 ™ bye R: OLIVEROS Gauthier (FRA)
68 STEIN Amy GER Piste 5 Sat 14:50
NR Fechtzentrum Solingen e.V. WALERIANCZYK Weronika
) POL D 13
KKSz Konin
Piste 8 Sat 12:10
STRZALKOWSKI Aleksandra USA V 15
125 BATHORY Kata HUN D 11
Vasas R: CARLESCU BADEA Adrian (ROU)
BRUNNER Emma Piste 4 Sat 13:55
132 FC Wurth Kunzelsau GER|V ® BRUNNER Emma (132) GER|D 7
R: LOPEZ HIDALGO Rafael (ESP) FC Wurth Kunzelsau
STRZALKOWSKI Aleksandra USA|V 15
253 = bye ** R: CARLESCU BADEA Adrian (ROU)
4 STRZALKOWSKI Aleksandra USA
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ANeY OFFICIAL
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PANTIS llinca
3 CS RIPOSTA ROU
Piste 7 Sat 12:40
254 *kk bye *kk .
PANTIS llinca ROU D 14
CS RIPOSTA
Piste 13 Sat 11:40 CHAN Leanne Hui-Wen (131) SGP V 15
CHAN Leanne Hui-Wen ASG
131 ASG SGP vV 15 R: BILGIN Begumhan (TUR)
YANG Lumeng Piste 7 Sat 14:20
126 | amden Fc GBRD 9 CHAN Leanne Hui-Wen (131) soPlb 1
R: FEKETE-KOVACS Benedek (HUN) ASG
WHANG Rebecca (67) USA V 15
67 |WHANG Rebecca USA R: BILGIN Begumhan (TUR)
Piste 8 Sat 12:40
190 *kk bye *kk
WHANG Rebecca USA V 15
LISINA Alena
o - National team RUS\D 10
195 = bye R: GALLO Matteo (ITA)
62 LISINA Alena RUS Piste 8 Sat 15:15
National team
WHANG Rebecca (67) USA|D 9
SZUCS Luca (35)
SZUCS Luca BVSC HUN V 15
35 HUN
BVSC R: KLUGER Vincent (GER)
Piste 9 Sat 12:40
222 *kk bye *kk
SZUCS Luca HUN v 15
BVSC
Piste 14 Sat11:40 CARELLA Gaia Pia (163) ITA D 10
163 |CARELLA Gaia Pia ITA V. 15 | o roEsink Bela (NED)
94 |DE LA FUENTE LIO Valentina ARGD 8 ZSZ"LSC = Sat 14:20
uca
R: ROESINK Bela (NED) BVSC HUN'V 15
Piste 15 Sat 11:40
COTOLONI Martina (99) ITA D 11
99 COTOLONI Martina ITA |V 15
R: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)
i Piste 7 Sat 12:55
158 HERBON Felice GER D 2
TSV Bayer Dormagen COTOLONI Martina ITA |V 15
R: VOLKOVA Angela (RUS)
ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen GBR/D 12
x xx Marshall Fencing Club
227 bye R: BERGER David (GER)
ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen
30 Marshall Fencing Club GBR
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NAGY Valentina
19 BVSC HUN
Piste 8 Sat 12:55
*kk *kk
238 bye NAGY Valentina HUN vV 15
BVSC
Piste 16 Sat 11:40 PALMER Kristen (147) USAD 11
147 |PALMER Kristen USAV 15 oooaiov aeksey (GER)
MOUROUX Mathilde Piste 9 Sat14:20
110 MAISONS ALF FRAID 10 NAGY Valentina
HUN V 15
R: CARLESCU BADEA Adrian (ROU) BVSC
Piste 17 Sat11:40 BERMAN Stella USAD 6
83 |SATO Merushii JPNID 12 R: LE CORRE Ambroise (FRA)
GERMAN Victoria Piste 9 Sat 12:55
174 | Trade Unions BLR'V. 15 | 'GERMAN Victoria (174) BIRID 6
R: KOCK Lars Benedikt (GER) Minsk Trade Unions
BERMAN Stella USA V 15
211 = bye *** R: ROESINK Bela (NED)
46 BERMAN Stella USA :\;ii;gv Valon Sat1515
alentina
BVSC HUN|D 14
- GOUHIN Chloe USA |V 15
51 MQNUKHOVA Daria RUS
National team R: VOLKOVA Angela (RUS)
Piste 7 Sat 13:10
206 *kk bye *kk .
MQNUKHOVA Daria RUS D 13
National team
Piste 18 Sat 11:40 MATEI Maria . ROU Vv 15
ROWINSKA Emilia poL b 0 CS Dinamo Bucuresti
179 AZS AWF Warszawa R: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)
78 MATEI Maria . ROUV 15 Piste 7 Sat 14:35
CS Dinamo Bucuresti MATEI| Maria (78) o ”
R: MEDVE DANIEL (HUN) CS Dinamo Bucuresti ROUID
Piste 13 Sat 11:55
BUCHMANN Vivian GOUHIN Chloe USA |V 15
115 | ° . GER V 15
WU TSG Eislingen R: BILGIN Begumhan (TUR)
CHIANG Enli Piste 8 Sat 13:10
142 ¢\ surtout NEDD 11 'BUCHMANN Vivian ceRlp o
R: FEKETE-KOVACS Benedek (HUN) WU TSG Eislingen
GOUHIN Chloe USA|V 15
243 = bye ** R: FEKETE-KOVACS Benedek (HUN)
14 |GOUHIN Chloe USA
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ANeY OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
FREBAULT Jeanne
u 20 ORLEANS CE FRA
Piste 9 Sat 13:10
*kk *kk
246 |~ bye FREBAULT Jeanne craly 15
20 ORLEANS CE
Piste 14 Sat 11:55 HORNAK Alina (139) GER/D 10
139 HORNAK Alina .y s FC Tauberbischofshei
FC Tauberbischofshei R: GALLO Matteo (ITA)
MOROIANU Laura Piste 8 Sat 14:35
118 CS Dinamo Bucuresti ROUID 10 FREBAULT Jeanne FRA 'V 15
R: ROESINK Bela (NED) 20 ORLEANS CE
Piste 15 Sat11:55 HOFFMAN lisa (75) USAD 13
75 HOFFMAN lisa USAV 15 R EIFLER Urich (GER)
; Piste 7 Sat 13:25
182 SQTAGRO Beatriz Esp/ D 10
: HOFFMAN llsa USA|V 15
R: VOLKOVA Angela (RUS)
MADE Reka
" - NTE HUN| D 11
203 *** bye R: FAUGIANA Gaspare (ITA)
54 MADE Reka HUN Piste 8 Sat 15:30
NTE FREBAULT Jeanne ralv 15
20 ORLEANS CE
KEHLI Zohra (86)
ZIOB Laura PARIS UC FRAD 5
43 GER
TV Wetzlar R: FAUGIANA Gaspare (ITA)
Piste 8 Sat 13:25
214 *kk bye *kk
ZIOB Laura GER D 1
TV Wetzlar
Piste 16 Sat 11:55 KEHLI Zohra
FRAV 15
171 'HEUBEL Charlotte cerlD 5 PARIS UC
TV Wetzlar R: MILESTONE Jessica (USA)
86 KEHLI Zohra ERA V 15 Piste 9 Sat 14:35
PARIS UC KEHLI Zohra (86) ERAV 15
R: CARLESCU BADEA Adrian (ROU) PARIS UC
Piste 17 Sat 11:55
DROZD Darya
107 LAHAYE Flavie FRA D 10 National team RUS|D 13
ILE ADAM CE R: BERGER David (GER)
Piste 9 Sat 13:25
150 TAN Kai Li Christine SGP V 15
. TAN Kai Li Christine (150) SGP D 14
R: KOCK Lars Benedikt (GER)
DROZD Darya RUS V 15
ik Py +* National team
235 ye R: GALLO Matteo (ITA)
2 DROZD Darya RUS
National team
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27 |VARRIALE Viviana ITA
Piste 7 Sat 13:40
230 *kk bye *kk
VARRIALE Viviana ITA |V 15
Piste 18 : Sat 11:55 BALDO Zoe Marie CRO D 9
155 NEUMANN Sina s 9 MK Spada
TSV Bayer Dormagen R: PANOV Aleksey (GER)
102 BALDO Zoe Marie crolv 15 Piste 7 Sat 14:50
MK Spada VARRIALE Viviana ITA D 12
R: MEDVE DANIEL (HUN)
P;Z; ANU Robert Sat12:10 JENKINS Morgan USAlV 15
oberta
91 CS Dinamo Bucuresti ROUIV 15 R: GAL Lukasz (POL)
AYDOGAN Delfinsu Piste 8 Sat13:40
166 5 rsa Ferd TURD 12 /CI0BANU Roberta coulo @
R: KLUGER Vincent (GER) CS Dinamo Bucuresti
JENKINS Morgan USA |V 15
219 = bye *** R: VOROS Balint (HUN)
38 |JENKINS Morgan USA Piste 9 Sat 15:30
JENKINS Morgan (38) USA'V 15
SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia (59) HUN D 4
59 SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia HUN UTE
UTE R: BILGIN Begumhan (TUR)
Piste 9 Sat 13:40
198 |*x* bye *hk . "
SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia HUN v 15
UTE
SCHNEIDER Annemarie
-x rx NR TSV Bayer Dormagen GERD 10
187 |~ bye R: FERRARA Nicholas (USA)
SCHNEIDER Annemarie Piste 8 Sat 14:50
70 GER : :
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia
HUN|V 15
UTE
Piste 4 Sat 12:10
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin GREENBAUM Atara USA D 13
123 A i TUR|V 15
I1zmir Buyuksehir Bel SK R: VOLKOVA Angela (RUS)
ZAJAC Ewa Piste 7 Sat 13:55
134 |1 14s Sosnowiec POLD 5 | |UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TURlD s
R: GOFMAN Efim (RUS) Izmir Buyuksehir Bel SK
GREENBAUM Atara USA|V 15
251 = bye ** R: KLUGER Vincent (GER)
6 GREENBAUM Atara USA
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ESSOMBA Lorina
7 17 THIONVILLE FRA
Piste 10 Sat 12:40
*kk *kk
250~ bye ESSOMBA Lorina cralp 1
17 THIONVILLE
Piste 19 Sat 11:40 E:'II_OBNEVIIQII EChloe FRA V 15
LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna
135 TMS Sosnowiec POL D 8 R: FEKETE-KOVACS Benedek (HUN)
HILBERT Chloe Piste 10 Sat 14:20
122 THIONVILLE FRAIV 1e HILBERT Chloe (122) FRA D 10
R: MATT Ryan (USA) THIONVILLE
IACOB Felicia (71) ROUV 15
IACOB Felicia ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti
n CSA Steaua Bucuresti R: EIFLER Peter (GER)
Piste 11 Sat 12:40
*kk *kk
186 ** bye IACOB Felicia roulv 15
CSA Steaua Bucuresti
BARTOSZ Roksana POL D 9
o - Dragon Lodz
199 = bye R: FERRARA Nicholas (USA)
58 BARTOSZ Roksana POL Piste 10 Sat 15:15
Dragon Lodz IACOB Felicia (71) roulD 9
CSA Steaua Bucuresti
CHURASHOVA Valentina (39) RUS V 15
39 |CHURASHOVA Valentina RUS
R: LOPEZ HIDALGO Rafael (ESP)
Piste 12 Sat 12:40
218 *kk bye *kk
CHURASHOVA Valentina RUS V 15
Piste 20 . Sat 11:40 PORADA Raulina POL D 7
167 BECHYNOVA Karolina czElp u TMS Sosnowiec
DDM serm Chomutov R: LOPEZ HIDALGO Rafael (ESP)
90 PORADA Paulina POL Vv 15 Piste 11 Sat 14:20
TMS Sosnowiec .
R: EIFLER Ulrich (GER) CHURASHOVA Valentina RUS V 15
Piste 21 Sat 11:40
PARMEGGIANI Eugenia (103) ITA D 4
103 PARMEGGIANI Eugenia ITA |V 15
R: KLUGER Vincent (GER)
Piste 10 Sat 12:55
154 KHﬁN Aneesah GBR D 1
North London SC PARMEGGIANI Eugenia ITA |V 15
R: DOMANSKI Adam (GER)
KHARLAMOVA Elizaveta RUS D 14
231 = bye ** R: CARLESCU BADEA Adrian (ROU)
26 | KHARLAMOVA Elizaveta RUS
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23 |GIOVANNELLI Vally ITA
Piste 11 Sat 12:55
234 *kk bye *kk
GIOVANNELLI Vally ITA |V 15
Piste 22 Sat 11:40 ERBIL legnur TUR D 1
WALDER Greta Samsun Eskrim SK
151 NR TSV Bayer Dormagen GER/D 8 R: MILESTONE Jessica (USA)
i Piste 12 Sat 14:20
106 ERB”‘ E'i@”“er TURV 15
amsun Eskrim GIOVANNELLI Vally ITA V 15
R: MAZUREK Jaroslaw (POL)
Piste 23 Sat 11:40 LI%CHEL"Annl.ka GER D 9
GROZEVA Ines WU FC Wirth Kiinzelsau
87 s.v. P.S.V. Eindhoven NED|\D 8 R: FERRARA Nicholas (USA)
MALGREM Klaudia Piste 12 Sat 12:55
170 ks HAIDUCZEK OLSZTYN POLV. 15 MALGREM Klaudia (170) POL'D 14
R: VOROS Balint (HUN) UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN
LECHEL Annika
. . WU FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau GER|V 1%
215 =+ bye R: LOPEZ HIDALGO Rafael (ESP)
LECHEL Annika Piste 11 Sat 15:15
42 WU FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau GER
GIOVANNELLI Vally ITA D 7
KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina RUS|V 15
55 |[ISANI Maria Ludovica ITA
R: EIFLER Peter (GER)
Piste 10 Sat 13:10
202 *kk bye *kk
ISANI Maria Ludovica ITA |V 15
Piste 24 Sat 11:40 FENYOSI Zita
: VASAS HUND 8
183 SAKAI Sayuri JPN D 5 R: MATT Ryan (USA)
FENYOSI Zita Piste 10 Sat 14:35
74 VASAS HUN V 15 . :
R: GAL Lukasz (POL) ISANI Maria Ludovica ITA |D 2
Piste 19 Sat 11:55 X
119 FONDEUR Apolline FRA |V 15 KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina RUS V 15
20 ORLEANS CE _ R: OLIVEROS Gauthier (FRA)
CHONG Ying Xuan Calista Piste 11 Sat 13:10
138 56 SGPD 7 | [FONDEUR Apoliine S
R: MATT Ryan (USA) 20 ORLEANS CE
KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina RUS|V 15
247 = bye ** R: FERRARA Nicholas (USA)
10 |KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina RUS
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ANGLADE Alexis
15 UsA USA
Piste 12 Sat 13:10
242 *kk bye *kk N
ANGLADE Alexis
USA USA 'V 15
Piste 20 - Sat 11:55 ¢L\IRCBI£DES Maylis FRA D 3
CARRE Adele
143 04 PAU SECTION FRA D 7 R: LOPEZ HIDALGO Rafael (ESP)
ANCLADES Maylis Piste 11 Sat 14:35
114 arees FRAIV 15 ANGLADE Alexis
USA V 15
R: EIFLER Ulrich (GER) USA
zi:eCZKlMANN o Sat11:ss FUSETTI Benedetta ITA D 6
enia
& BS TV Achern FA GER 0 R: PANOV Aleksey (GER)
. Piste 10 Sat 13:25
178 |LLEWELLYN Elsie GBR A LACKMANN Xenia cerlD u
R: MAZUREK Jaroslaw (POL) BS TV Achern FA
FUSETTI Benedetta ITA |V 15
207 [*** bye *** R: CARLESCU BADEA Adrian (ROU)
50 |FUSETTI Benedetta ITA 2:‘:EADE Ao Sat 15:30
exis
USA USA 0
MISSURAI Palma JOHNSON Honor USA A
47 HUN
GEAC R: BERGER David (GER)
Piste 11 Sat 13:25
*kk *kk
210 = bye MISSURAI Paima N
GEAC
Piste 22 Sat 11:55 SKONIECZNA Daria (175)
POL D 8
175 SKONIECZNA Daria POL V 15 AZS AWF Warszawa
AZS AWF Warszawa R: LE CORRE Ambroise (FRA)
82 ABRAM-MOORE Bea GBR D 13 Piste 12 Sat 14:35
Truro Fencing Club MISSURAI Palma
R: DOMANSKI Adam (GER) GEAC HUN D 13
Piste 23 Sat 11:55
JOHNSON Honor USA 15
111 |VIALE Chiara ITA |V 15
R: LE CORRE Ambroise (FRA)
i Piste 12 Sat 13:25
146 LOH Alexis SGP D 7
ASG VIALE Chiara ITA D 6
R: VOROS Balint (HUN)
JOHNSON Honor USA 15
239 [*** bye ** R: KOCK Lars Benedikt (GER)
18 | JOHNSON Honor USA A
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31 |CLAPIER Faustine FRA
Piste 10 Sat 13:40
226 *kk bye *kk
CLAPIER Faustine FRA|V 15
Piste 24 Sat 11:55 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR D 7
HARTMANN Kora Jasmin Minsk Trade Unions
159 FC Wurth Kunzelsau GER|D 8 R: MATT Ryan (USA)
H Piste 10 Sat 14:50
08 EAI-II(ATCI;IELLJJSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR V 15
insk Trade Unions CLAPIER Faustine FRA|V 15
R: GAL Lukasz (POL)
Piste 9 Sat 12:10 SH»OROKHOVA Anastasiya RUS D 14
: National team
95 |O'REILLY Hannah GBRV 15 R: MILESTONE Jessica (USA)
Piste 11 Sat 13:40
162 g\iBCAN Luca HUND 13
O'REILLY Hannah GBR D 6
R: LUPU Cristian (ROU)
SH'OROKHOVA Anastasiya RUS V 15
o - National team
223 =+ bye R: MEDVE DANIEL (HUN)
34 SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya RUS Piste 11 Sat 15:30
National team .
CLAPIER Faustine FRA|D 9
o3 KURTH Emily GER HIRSCH Sydney USA V 15
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen R: EIFLER Ulrich (GER)
Piste 12 Sat 13:40
194 |[*xx bye Fkk "
KURTH Emily GER V 15
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen
LI Anna USA D 14
191 [*** bye ** R: LUPU Cristian (ROU)
66 LI Anna USA Piste 11 Sat 14:50
KURTH Emily
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen GERID i
Piste 10 Sat 12:10
: HIRSCH Sydney USA|V 15
127 KRAMER Violetta GERV 15
WU TSG Eislingen R: MEDVE DANIEL (HUN)
OUDEJANS Maria Piste 10 Sat 13:55
130 AZS AWF Warszawa POL|D 5 KF__%AMER Violetta GER D s
R: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA) WU TSG Eislingen
HIRSCH Sydney USA V 15
255 [*** bye ** R: FAUGIANA Gaspare (ITA)
2  |HIRSCH Sydney USA
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
Piste 2 Sat 15:55
1 VESTIDELLO Maddalena ITA D 11
COUDERC Annah (17) Piste 9 Sat 16:25
16 | MAISONS ALF FRAV 15 | /cOUDERC Annah (17) Fraly  1s
R: PANOV Aleksey (GER) 26 MAISONS ALF
zstoe ;TSOVA baria 56) Sat 15:55 E?S'I;TAI Sugar Katinka (25) HUN D 4
aria
9 Nikolaev UKR D 12 R: DOMINIK Grzegorz (POL)
BATTAI Sugar Katinka (25) Piste 25 Sat 16:55
8 rrse HUNlV 15 COUDERC Annah (17) cRAlY 1
R: MILESTONE Jessica (USA) 26 MAISONS ALF
':SO‘e T“Z NAGY Fanni (37 Sat15:55 ARRU Isabella (20) ITA D 6
g anni
5 BVSC HUN vV 15 R: BERGER David (GER)
Piste 10 Sat 16:25
12 'MOYA Keona (85) USA D 13 POTZ-NAGY Fanni (37) Honlo i
R: MAZUREK Jaroslaw (POL) BVSC
Piste 5 Sat15:55 ARRU lIsabella (20) ITA 'V 15
13 ARRU Isabella (20) ITA 'V 15 R: CARLESCU BADEA Adrian (ROU)
4 VULETIC Ornella (29) ERA D 7 Piste 25 Sat 17:20
13 ROUBAIX CE COUDERC Annah (17) ERAID 13
R: BERGER David (GER) 26 MAISONS ALF
Piste 8 Sat 15:55
KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina (10) RUS|V 15
3 SZUCS Luca (35) N
BVSC R: VOROS Balint (HUN)
Piste 11 Sat 16:25
14 GOUHIN Chloe USA |V 15
GOUHIN Chloe (14) USAV 15
R: GAL Lukasz (POL)
Piste 9 Sat15:55 JENKINS Morgan (38) USAD 13
1 FREBAULT Jeanne FRA/ D 12
20 ORLEANS CE R: LOPEZ HIDALGO Rafael (ESP)
6 |JENKINS Morgan (38) USAlV 15 Piste 25 Sat17:10
R GOFMAN Efm (RUS) GOUHIN Chloe (14) USAD 6
Piste 10 Sat 15:55
KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina (10) RUS|V 15
7 |CHURASHOVA Valentina (39) RUS D 10
R: GAL Lukasz (POL)
Piste 12 Sat 16:25
10 KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina RUS V 15
KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina (10) RUS V 15
R: FAUGIANA Gaspare (ITA)
PAis’;\t‘eeltADE — Sat 15:55 ﬁé\lfLADE Alexis (15) USA D 12
exis
15 USA USA V 15 R: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)
2 |HIRSCH Sydney USA D 9
R: KLUGER Vincent (GER)
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02.12.2017 Sportevent
OFFICIAL ul7
Final placement
Place Nation Name Club yob
1 RUS KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina 2001
2 FRA COUDERC Annah 26 MAISONS ALF 2002
3 USA GOUHIN Chloe 2002
3 ITA ARRU lIsabella 2001
Table of 8
5 USA ANGLADE Alexis USA 2001
6 HUN BATTAI Sugar Katinka TFSE 2003
7 HUN POTZ-NAGY Fanni BVSC 2001
8 USA JENKINS Morgan 2001
Table of 16
9 ITA VESTIDELLO Maddalena 2001
10 USA HIRSCH Sydney 2001
11 FRA FREBAULT Jeanne 20 ORLEANS CE 2001
12 FRA VULETIC Ornella 13 ROUBAIX CE 2002
13 HUN SZUCS Luca BVSC 2002
14 RUS CHURASHOVA Valentina 2003
15 UKR GONTSOVA Daria Nikolaev 2002
16 USA MOYA Keona 2002
Table of 32
17 USA STRZALKOWSKI Aleksandra 2002
17 RUS KARELOVA Svetlana National team 2001
19 USA JENKINS Ryan 2001
20 RUS AFANASYEVA Alexandra National team 2001
21 ABD USA JOHNSON Honor (Direktausscheidung) 2003
22 HUN NAGY Valentina BVSC 2001
23 ITA GIOVANNELLI Vally 2001
24 TUR CAKIR Aylin Bursa Ferdi 2001
25 FRA CLAPIER Faustine 2001
26 USA MILLER Sky 2002
27 HUN SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia UTE 2001
28 USA WHANG Rebecca 2002
29 ROU IACOB Felicia CSA Steaua Bucuresti 2001
30 FRA PELET Luna 08 THONON EC 2001
31 FRA KEHLI Zohra PARIS UC 2001
32 RUS KUDRIAVTSEVA Daria National team 2001
Table of 64
33 USA GREENBAUM Atara 2002
34 ROU CHIRCA Delia CSTA Bucuresti 2001
35 FRA LAPORTE Anna 25 TARBES ATE 2001
36 FRA LASBLEIZ Anna 23 DINARD LAMES 2001
37 USA DOHERTY Maverick 2001
37 RUS DROZD Darya National team 2001
39 NED BUITENHUIS Marleen s.v. Porthos 2001
39 ITA VARRIALE Viviana 2001
41 USA YUN Maya 2003
42 RUS SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya National team 2001
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Place Nation Name Club yob
43 USA FAHRI Monir 2002
44 GER LECHEL Annika WU FC Waurth Kiinzelsau 2002
45 USA BERMAN Stella 2002
46 HUN MISSURAI Palma GEAC 2003
a7 USA NGUYEN Thea 2001
48 ITA FUSETTI Benedetta 2002
49 RUS KURZINA Elizaveta National team 2001
50 ITA ISANI Maria Ludovica 2001
51 FRA AIME Amalia CHC Chatelaine 2002
51 POL WALERIANCZYK Weronika KKSz Konin 2001
53 ITA TARICCO Benedetta 2001
53 GER KURTH Emily NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2001
55 ESP MONTOYA Paula CE-M 2001
56 USA HOFFMAN llsa 2001
57 ROU MATEI Maria CS Dinamo Bucuresti 2001
58 RUS KOBZEVA Valeria National team 2001
59 USA PARKER Abigale 2001
60 ITA DI CARLO Alessia 2001
61 ITA COTOLONI Martina 2002
62 ITA PARMEGGIANI Eugenia 2002
63 FRA HILBERT Chloe THIONVILLE 2003
64 SGP CHAN Leanne Hui-Wen ASG 2002
Table of 128

65 ROU PANTIS llinca CS RIPOSTA 2003
66 FRA ESSOMBA Lorina 17 THIONVILLE 2002
67 RUS KHARLAMOVA Elizaveta 2003
68 GBR ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen Marshall Fencing Club 2002
69 HUN KOTAN Adrienn UTE 2001
70 POL PAPUZINSKA Alicja KKSz Konin 2001
71 ITA SCISCIOLO Federica Maria 2001
72 GER ZIOB Laura TV Wetzlar 2004
73 UKR VASENKO Dariia Musketeer Odessa 2002
74 ITA BURLI Francesca 2003
75 FRA PERRIER Eleonore GEMENOS 2001
75 RUS MONUKHOVA Daria National team 2002
77 HUN MADE Reka NTE 2001
78 GER KERSCHBAUM Johanna MR Kdnigsbacher SC 2002
79 POL BARTOSZ Roksana Dragon Lodz 2002
80 RUS LISINA Alena National team 2001
81 GBR FASHOKUN Maia Truro Fencing Club 2001
82 USA LI Anna 2002
83 GER STEIN Amy NR Fechtzentrum Solingen e.V. 2002
84 GER KUZMIN Tais BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2002
85 GER SCHNEIDER Annemarie NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2003
86 ITA BONO Gaia 2002
87 HUN FENYOSI Zita VASAS 2003
88 ITA ANDALORO Diletta 2001
89 FRA TORI Toscane CHARENTON 2004
89 GER LACKMANN Xenia BS TV Achern FA 2004
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Place Nation Name Club yob
89 ROU BADEA Maria CSA Steaua Bucuresti 2004
92 POL PORADA Paulina TMS Sosnowiec 2004
92 ROU CIOBANU Roberta CS Dinamo Bucuresti 2003
94 ROU IACOB Emma ACS DUEL BUC 2002
95 GBR O'REILLY Hannah 2001
96 ROU LUTEA Tania CSA Steaua Bucuresti 2001
97 BLR RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna Minsk Trade Unions 2001
98 CRO BALDO Zoe Marie MK Spada 2001
99 FRA DUMAS Marie 01 GEMENOS 2002
100 GER SCHILLINGER Ylvi BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2002
101 TUR ERBIL Nisanur Samsun Eskrim SK 2003
102 ITA VIALE Chiara 2001
103 FRA ANCLADES Maylis TARBES 2001
103 GER BUCHMANN Vivian WU TSG Eislingen 2002
105 GBR WOOD Molly Truro Fencing Club 2001
106 FRA FONDEUR Apolline 20 ORLEANS CE 2001
107 POL GALECKA Natalia AZS AWF Warszawa 2002
108 TUR UNLUDAG Deniz Selin Izmir Buyuksehir Bel SK 2001
109 ESP MARTINEZ FARGO Celia EHB-B 2001
110 GER KRAMER Violetta WU TSG Eislingen 2002
111 HUN FELFOLDI Kata UTE 2001
112 GER BRUNNER Emma FC Wurth Kunzelsau 2003
113 EGY SALEH Zeina 2004
114 GER HORNAK Alina FC Tauberbischofshei 2003
115 ITA COLONNA Margherita 2004
116 GER MASCHKE Clara WU TSG Eislingen 2002
117 GER TREFFKORN Celina WU TSG Eislingen 2001
118 USA PALMER Kristen 2001
119 ROU BOTEZATU Ana Maria CSM Brasov 2004
120 SGP TAN Kai Li Christine 2002
120 HUN SZAKATS Zsuzsanna UTE 2002
122 GER STAPF Vienna WU FC Wirth Kiinzelsau 2001
122 HUN PAPAI Viktoria Zoe UTE 2004
124 ITA CARELLA Gaia Pia 2002
124 HUN JANKOVICS Anna UTE 2002
126 POL MALGREM Klaudia UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN 2003
127 BLR GERMAN Victoria Minsk Trade Unions 2001
128 POL SKONIECZNA Daria AZS AWF Warszawa 2002
Table of 256

129 GBR ABRAM-MOORE Bea Truro Fencing Club 2003
130 JPN SATO Merushii 2002
131 NED GROZEVA Ines s.v. P.S.V. Eindhoven 2003
132 HUN KELEMEN Adel UTE 2001
133 ARG DE LA FUENTE LIO Valentina 2001
134 JPN KURODA Honoka 2001
134 GER KAHN Alina MR Kdnigsbacher SC 2002
136 FRA LAHAYE Flavie ILE ADAM CE 2001
137 POL PORADA Zuzanna TMS Sosnowiec 2004
138 FRA MOUROUX Mathilde MAISONS ALF 2003
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Place Nation Name Club yob
138 POL CIESLAR Julia Zaglebiowski Klub Szerm 2002
140 SGP LOO Heidi Yan Kay ASG 2003
140 ITA SIMONELLI Giulia 2001
142 HUN BEVIZ Dorottya GEAC 2002
143 ROU MOROIANU Laura CS Dinamo Bucuresti 2003
144 FRA LOBBENS Victorine 13 ROUBAIX CE 2001
145 HUN BATHORY Kata Vasas 2002
146 GBR YANG Lumeng Camden FC 2001
147 GER WEBER Christine WU FC Wiurth Kiinzelsau 2003
147 POL OUDEJANS Maria AZS AWF Warszawa 2001
149 ROU DANCIU Vanessa CSM Brasov 2003
150 POL ZAJAC Ewa TMS Sosnowiec 2003
151 POL LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna TMS Sosnowiec 2004
152 GER KUSIAN Miriam TSV Bayer Dormagen 2004
153 SGP CHONG Ying Xuan Calista ASG 2003
154 ROU SERBAN Denisa CSA Steaua Bucuresti 2004
155 NED CHIANG Enli s.v. Surtout 2004
156 FRA CARRE Adele 04 PAU SECTION 2001
157 SGP LOH Alexis ASG 2002
158 GER WALDER Greta NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2003
159 ESP HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Elena CE-M 2001
159 GER WEILAND Kerstin NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2002
161 GBR KHAN Aneesah North London SC 2002
162 GER NEUMANN Sina TSV Bayer Dormagen 2004
163 GER HERBON Felice TSV Bayer Dormagen 2004
164 GER HARTMANN Kora Jasmin FC Wurth Kunzelsau 2004
165 POL KOZIEL Klaudia TMS Sosnowiec 2003
165 GER HOOGSTRA Michelle NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2003
165 HUN URBAN Luca BVSC 2003
168 GER KUHN Shannen WU TSG Eislingen 2001
169 CZE BECHYNOVA Karolina DDM serm Chomutov 2004
169 TUR AYDOGAN Delfinsu Bursa Ferdi 2003
171 GER GRAUDINS Victoria MTV Mainz 2005
172 POL ROMANCZYK Aleksandra UKS Riposta Olsztyn 2001
173 GER HEUBEL Charlotte TV Wetzlar 2002
174 GER CADAO Leonie BY FR Nirnberg 2004
175 GER STRAUB Fanny WU FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau 2003
176 GER TROMPETA Luisa NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2003
176 GER MEMMLER Johanna MV PSV Rostock 2002
178 ABD GBR LLEWELLYN Elsie (Direktausscheidung) 2002
179 POL ROWINSKA Emilia AZS AWF Warszawa 2002
180 GBR THOMSON Catriona 2001
181 POL KOZLOWSKA Aniela UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN 2005
182 ESP SANGRO Beatriz CE-M 2001
183 JPN SAKAI Sayuri 2001
Vorrunde

184 POL WYSOCKA Natalia KKSz Konin 2001
184 GER SCHEMP Dana TSG Eislingen 2005
186 UKR SMYRNOVA Anna KIEW 2002
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Place Nation Name Club yob

187 GBR STEWART Catriona Edinburgh FC 2001
188 TUR GUR Bilge Su Bursa Ferdi 2004
189 ESP MOLINERO Jana SAM-B 2002
190 ITA CARDI Angelica 2002
190 JPN ABE Satomi 2001
190 GER BUCHNER Chayenne WU FC Wiurth Kiinzelsau 2004
193 GER FROMME Leonie MR Konigshacher SC 2002
194 GBR PHENNAH Stephanie Elizabeth Wrexham FC 2001
195 SLO SUSTERSIC Anastazija SAB Kamnik 2001
196 GER GERT Nicole TSV Bayer Dormagen 2004
197 SLO GASPERLIN Hana SAB Kamnik 2002
198 BLR MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya Minsk Trade Unions 2003
199 POL BORKOWSKA Weronika UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN 2001
199 GER BELSNER Melanie NR OFC Bonn 2002
199 CZE ZRALIKOVA Natalie DDM serm Chomutov 2003
202 GER HERMANN Jasmin FC Wurth Kunzelsau 2004
202 GER HIRSCHFELD Anastasija TSG Eislingen 2005
204 GBR CLEMENT Alex Russell Swords 2001
205 JPN KAWAKAMI Aina 2001
206 AUT TANZMEISTER Franziska 2004
207 JPN YAMAGUCHI Suzuna 2001
207 JPN YAMASHITA Saki 2002
209 GER SCHMID Finja WU TSG Eislingen 2004
210 GER LUEDEKE Nora TV Wetzlar 2004
210 GER SCHOCH Sophie TV Wetzlar 2003
212 ITA JABOLI Virginia 2001
213 GBR CORCORAN Erin 2002
213 POL HADJ BACHIR Aischa KKSz Konin 2002
213 POL NOWICKA Malgorzata TMS Sosnowiec 2002
213 GER THEISEN Christin MR Konigshacher SC 2002
217 HUN TOTH Rebeka Vasas 2002
218 GER SCHYMCZYK Zoe NR Fechtzentrum Solingen e.V. 2003
218 HUN VARGA Emilia TFSE 2002
220 GBR WESTWELL Amy Russell Swords 2004
220 GER TUNCER Nadja FC Wurth Kunzelsau 2003
222 ROU NEACSU Mara CS Dinamo Bucuresti 2001
223 JPN NAGASAKI Shoko 2003
223 GER JEDAMZIK Victoria TSV Bayer Dormagen 2004
225 GBR YANG Sophia wanyi Camden FC 2001
225 GER CIZIC Jana TSG Eislingen 2005
225 CZE DRAHORADOVA Kristyna SK Houstka 2004
228 GER TREFFKORN Lea Sophie TSG Eislingen 2005
229 JPN UEDA Akane 2001
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name

Pools x

Ref Vid Ass

ESP
FRA

GER

HUN

ITA

NED

POL

ROU

RUS

TUR
USA

B B

CN CN
CN
CN
CNCN B

CN CN

CN

[oe]

28 Referees

LOPEZ HIDALGO Rafael
OLIVERQOS Gauthier

LE CORRE Ambroise
ALBRECHT Tom
EIFLER Ulrich

PANOV Aleksey
BERGER David

EIFLER Peter

KLUGER Vincent

KOCK Lars Benedikt
VOROS Balint
FEKETE-KOVACS Benedek
MEDVE DANIEL
FAUGIANA Gaspare
GALLO Matteo
ROESINK Bela
DOMINIK Grzegorz
MAZUREK Jaroslaw
GAL Lukasz

CARLESCU BADEA Adrian
LUPU Cristian
VOLKOVA Angela
GOFMAN Efim

BILGIN Begumhan
FERRARA Nicholas
MATT Ryan
MILESTONE Jessica
SACH David
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Cadet Circuit

Eislingen (GER)

\\OphardtTeam
02.12.2017 - 03.12.2017 Sportevent
Medalist
Sabre female Individuel U17
Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold RUS KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina 2001
Silver FRA COUDERC Annah 26 MAISONS ALF 2002
Bronze USA GOUHIN Chloe 2002
Bronze ITA ARRU lIsabella 2001
Sabre male Team U17
Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1
BIVINS 1l George 2001
LINDER James 2002
JOHNSON Andrew 2002
Silver USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2
PARK Donghwan 2002
SCHMITT Trenton 2002
SHIN Richard 2001
Bronze POL POLAND
WEISS Marek KKSz Konin 2001
NOWAK Franciszek IKS Warszawa 2001
BRONISZEWSKI Jakub MUKS VICTOR 2001
HRYCIUK Szymon Palac Mlodziezy Katowice 2002
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